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SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 19-Feb-10 To Date: 19/2
Date In iD Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
19-Feb-10  6:30 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 300 18:00 l.js 310 On Ac. 45(/
19-Feb-10  6:30 6219 ganganna MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 iy 310 On Ac. 270"
19-Feb-10  6:30 6220 kurmaiah MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5)310 On Ac. 270/
19-Feb-10  6:30 6230 ram CHA  CEN MA 180 18:00 5 361 On Ac. 27.(1/
19-Feb-10  6:30 6235 shyamkumar CHA  CEN MH 130 18:00 l.59361 On Ac. 195/
19-Feb-10 630 6217 ram MAL CEN MA 180 1800 1,5/ 310 On Ac. 27(/
19-Feb-10 845 6174 pgopi BPD CIV HM 300 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 30
19-Feb-10  $:45 6175 p ganesh BPD Clv MA 240 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 240/
19-Feb-10  8:46 6176 d denuvoda BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 240/
- 19-Feb-10  3:46 6179 pkavitha BPD CIv FH 125 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 125~
“19-Feb-10 847 6180 ¢ kumari BPD CIv FH 125 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 12?/
19-Feb-10  8:47 6755 Balakrishna BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 240._/
19-Feb-10 847 6756 Manjula BPD Clv FH 125 18:00 1 352 On Ac. ]25ls
19-Feb-10  8:48 6695 T Laxmi BPD CIV FH 125 1800 1 352 On Ac. 125 .
19-Feb-10 849 6569 Kumba KUM CIV HM 300 18:00 1 CA Job Worl” 300/ F~
19-Feb-10  8:49 6570 Basanti KUM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Joqu_rk/ 125
19-Feb-10  8:52 6050 arzun SGv Qv MA 240 18:00 1 352 "On Ac. 24(
19-Feb-10  8:52 6056 kaliya SGvV CIV MH 150 18:00 1 352
19-Feb-10  8:52 6048 s govindh SGV av HM 300 18:00 1 3352
16-Feb-10  8:53 6059 chandramma SGV  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 352
19-Feb-10  8:53 6057 sukanya sGv Civ FH 125 18:00 1 352
19-Feb-10  8:54 6058 basanthi SGV Clv FH 125 18:00 1 352
19-Feb-10  8:54 6053 krihshna SGV CIV MA 240 18:00 1 352
19-Feb-10  8:54 6054 bimal SGV CIv MA 240 18:00 1 352
19-Feb-10  8:55 6055 praju 5GV  Clv MA 240 18:00 1 3352
19-Feb-100  8:56 6717 Tripathi SMH CIV MA 240 18:00 1 354
19-Feb-10  §:56 6702 Saraswathi ~ SMH CIV FH 125 18:00 1 354
19-Feb-10  8:56 6442 Satyamma SMH CIV FH 125 18:00 1 354
19-Feb-10  8:57 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIV HM 300 18:.00 1 354
19-Feb-10  8:57 6393 Saivani SMH CIV FH 125 18:00 1 354
19-Feb-10  8:57 6392 Madhu SMH CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 354
19-Feb-10  9:00 6453 Somana MAN EAR MH 150 18:150 1 CA
19-Feb-10  9:00 6432 Kaftalamma  MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA
19-Feb-10  9:01 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA
19-Feb-10  9:01 6454 Leelabati MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA .
19-Feb-10  9:01 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA )p(
19-Feb-10  9:03 6686 ChinnaKanak TVS Clv FH 125 18:.00 1 312 On Ac. 12{
19-Feb-10  9:03 6679 Ganapathi VG CIV MA 240 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  9:03 6650 T Venkatesh TVS Ccv HM 300 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 300~
19-Feb-10  9:04 6563 P Santosh MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 1-303 On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  9:05 6697 Sudhakar MRT CIV MA 240 13:00 1 348 Job Wo& 240
19-Feb-10  9:05 6700 Sabapandi MRT CIV FH L2 5800 348 b Work.~ 175
19-Feb-10  9:06 6561 Biswanth MRT CIV ‘ ME{'E n Ac. ‘ 151{

19-Feb-10  9:06 6701 Sabitapandi MRT CIV Ac, 128
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. Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

19-Feb-10  9:07 6696 Shiva MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 P 303 On Ae, 2‘30
19-Feb-10  9:07 6246 boresh MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 P 303 On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  9:08 6257 Kkoteshwari MRT CIV FH 125 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 12{5
19-Feb-10  9:08 6256 veramma MRT Clv FH 125 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 125
19-Feb-10  9:09 6244 govind MRT CIv MA 240 18:00 1 303 ° OnAc. 249
19-Feb-10  9:12 6414 Dal Singh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 150
19-Feb-10  9:12 6431 chinnamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 135
19-Feb-10 %13 6723 Kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 150
19-Feb-10  9:13 6721 Nagamani MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 135
19-Feb-10  9:14 6737 Baganth MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 150
19-Feb-10  9:14 6315 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 150
19-Feb-10 9114 6316 Manyam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 150
19-Feb-10  9:14 6480 BIMMA MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I 306 On Ac. 150
19-Feb-10  9:15 6740 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I 306 On Ac. 135
19-Feb-10  9:15 6738 chinnama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 On Ac. i35
19-Feb-10  9:15 6739 Jahngi "MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 150
19-Feb-10  9:16 6720 Aruna .MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 135
19-Feb-10  9:16 6294 kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 130
19-Feb-10  9:17 6413 AK Pradhan AKP PLU HM 250 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 250
19-Feb-10  9:18 6698 Vishwanth MRT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 150
19-Feb-10  9:25 6683 Shyam TVS CIv MH 150 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 150
19-Feb-10  9:25 6658 K Venkatesh TVS CIv MA 240 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  9:26 6634 sk wasim MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc. 190
s 19-Feb-10  9:30 6759 Arvind LAX  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 335 Dept 220
19-Feb-10  9:30 6760 Satyam LAX  PaAl MA 220 18:00 1 331 On Ac. 220
19-Feb-10  9:30 6749 Asif NSB  PAI HM 250 18:00 1 346 On Ac. 25
i 19-Feb-10  9:30 6761 N.Suresh LAX Pal MA 220 18:00 1 331 On Ac. 220
19-Feb-10  9:30 6763 P.Ravi LAX  PAI MA 220 18:.00 1 331 On Ac. 220
19-Feb-10  9:31 6762 G.Suresh LAX PAI MA 220 18:00 1 335 Dep( 220
19-Feb-10  9:33 6394 Suresh JYR  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 328 On Ac, 220
19-Feb-10  9:33 6208 jyothiram JYR PAI HM 250 18:00 1 328 On Ac. 250
19-Feb-10  9:33 6211 ramesh JYR PaAl MA 220 1800 1 328 Qn Ac. 220
19-Feb-10  9:34 6233 md arif CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1 361 On Ac. 180
19-Feb-10  9:34 6234 mdmagbhoo! CHA CEN MH 130 18:00 I 361 On Ac, 130
19-Feb-10  9:40 6231 shiva CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1 361 On Ac, 180
19-Feb-10  9:40 6232 bhumesh CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 I 361 On Ac, 180
19-Feb-10  9:42 6768 Deva NSB  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 346 On Ac. 150
19-Feb-10  9:42 6767 Muzayad NSB  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 346 On Ac. 220
19-Feb-10  9:50 6141 raj VER ELE MA 225 18:00 1 346 On Ac. 225
19-Feb-10  9:50 6140 ngender VER ELE MA 225 18:00 1 346 On Ac. 225
19-Feb-10  9:55 6209 sanjay JYR PAl MA 220 18:00 1 328 On Ac. 220
19-Feb-10  9:56 6182 dyoganand DYC CAR = MA 190 18:00 1302  OnAc 190
19-Feb-10  9:56 6181 bramachary PYC CAR HM 250,200, L3022  OnAc 250-
19-Feb-10  9:57 6391 Bramachary DYC CAR MA 190 18:00 i 190.
19-Feb-10  9:57 6272 ndasaratha DYC CAR MA 19 Gn Ac. 190
TR ) udit
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount ’
19-Feb-10  9:58 6515 SK Mohamad MTF PLU MA 200 18:00 1 318 . On Ac. 200 M
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SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10

= 20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
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In

8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:45
8:45
8:46
8:46
8:46
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:48
8:48
§:49
8:49
8:49
8:50
8:50
&:50
8:51
8:56
8:56
8:57
8:57
§:58
8:58
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:07
%:07
9:08
9:08

ID
6216
6217
6220
6219
6174
6175
6176
6179
6180
6756
6755
6695
6048
6050
6053
6054
6055
6058
6056
6057
6059
6392
6393
6433
6442
6702
6717
6080
6432
6081
6454
6453
6561
6563
6701
6697
6256
6244
6700
6650
6691
6658
6679
6683

Name
mallesh
ram
kurmaiah
ganganna
p gopi
p ganesh
d denuvoda
p kavitha
d kumari
Manjula
Balakrishna
T Laxmi
$ govindh
arzun
krihshna
bimal
p raju
basanthi
kaliya
sukanya
chandramma
Madhu
Saivani
s.Mohan
Satyamma
Saraswathi
Tripathi
Venkanna
Kattalamma
manjula
Leelabati
Somana
Biswanth
P Santosh
Sabita pandi
Sudhakar
veramma
govind
Sabapandi
T Venkatesh
Kumari
K Venkatesh
Ganapathi
Shyam

20-Feb-10  To Date: 20/2/10

From Date:

Cont  Type SKIl  Wage Out Attn

MAL CEN  HM 300 18:00 1
MAL CEN  Ma 180 18:00 1
MAL CEN  MA 180 18:00 1
MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 i
BPD CIV HM 300 18:00 1
BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 I
BPD CIv MA 240 18:00 1
BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 1
BPD CIv FH 125 18:00 1
BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 1
BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1
BPD CIv FH 125 18:00 1
SGv Clv HM 300 18:00 1
SGV  CIv MA 240 18:00 1
sSGvV Civ MA 240 18:00 1
sGv Qv MA 240 18:00 1
5Gv CcIv MA 240 18:00 1
SGV 1y FH 125 18:00 !
SGV Qv MH 150 18:00 1
GV CIv FH 125 18:00 1
SGv CIv FH 125 18:00 i
SMH CIvV MA 240 18:00 1
SMH cCIv FH 125 18:00 1
SMH CIvV HM 300 18:00 1
SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 1
SMH C1v FH 125 18:00 1
SMH Civ MA 240 18:00 1
MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1
MAN . EAR FH 135 18:00 1
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1
MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1
MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1
MRT CIvV MH 150 18:00 1
MRT cCiv MA 240 18:00 1
MRT Cv FH 125 18:00 1
MRT CIv MA 240 18:00 1
MRT Qv FH 125 18:00 1
MRT CIvV MA 240 18:.00 1
MRT CIv FH 125 18:00 1
TVS Civ HM 300 18:00 1
TVS Civ FH 125 18:00 1
TVS Clv MA 240 18:00 1
VS . Cly 24 i Gramefieir ey 1

in Officer
MEHTA 5 MODI HOMES
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—

Block Payment Amount

305
305
305
305
305
305
305
352
352
352
352
352
352
351
351
351
351
351
351
351

351

354
354
354
354
354
354
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
303
303
303
303
303
CA
CA
312
312
312
312
312

e T ———

On Ac, 300
On Ac. 180
On Ac. 180
On Ac. 180
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 300.
On Ac, 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac, 125
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 125
On Ac, 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. | 125
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 125,
On Ac. 12
On Ac, !

t. 150

" Dept” 135
Dept 135
i 135

et _ 150

On Ac. 150
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac, 125

Iob v“zg/‘ 240
Job k 125

On Ac. 300
On Ac. 125
On Ac, 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 150
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Date In 1D Name ‘Cont  Type Skii  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

20-Feb-10  9:09 6569 Kumba KUM CIV  HM 300 18:00 FTA b w%k/ 300
20-Feb-10  9:09 6570 Basanti KUM CIV  FH 125 18:00 FTA  OnAc 125
20-Feb-10  9:10 6720 Aruna MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 A o w?/ 135
20Feb-10  9:10 6579 Ramulu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 yta  Jbw 2/ 150
20-Feb-10 9:11 6078 dharma MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 LA IobWar 150
20-Feb-10  9:11 6083 saraswathi ~ MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 A JobW 135
20-Feb-10 9:12 6409 Jyothi MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1302 OnAc 135
20-Feb-10  9:12 6723 Kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 302 OnAc 150
20-Feb-10  9:13 6738 chinnama MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1562 OnAc. 135
20-Feb-10  9:13 6737 Baganth MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 X302 Onac 150
20-Feb-10  9:14 6739 Jahngi MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 302 OnAc. 150
20-Feb-10  9:14 6740 Venkatamma MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 Y302 onac 13
20-Feb-10  9:15 6431 chinnamma  MAN EAR FH 135 18:.00 A 302 On Ac. 135
20-Fcb-10 9:15 6721 Nagamani  MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 47303 Onac 135
20-Feb-10  9:16 6480 BIMMA MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 303 OnAc 150
20-Feb-10  9:17 6414 DalSingh  MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 /1/ 303 OnAc 150
20-Feb-10  9:17 6294 kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 F33  Onac 156
20-Feb-10  9:18 6725 D Naazi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 0,1/303 On Ac. 135
20-Feb-10 920 6767 Muzayad NSB PAI  MA 220 18:00 ﬂa OnAc. 220
20-Feb-10  9:20 6749 Asif NSB  PAl  HM 250 18:00 ”%63 On Ac. 250
20-Feb-10 920 6768 Deva NSB  PAI  MH 150 18:00 gl/s_ss OnAc. - 150
20-Feb-10  9:30 6235 shyamkumar CHA CEN My 130 18:00 3 On Ac, 130
20-Feb-10  9:30 6230 ram CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 x/agﬂ On Ac. 1

20-Feb-10  9:31 6761 N.Suresh LAX PAI  MaA 220 18:00 ﬁl On Ac. 2
20-Feb-10  9:40 6760 Satyam LAX PAI  MA - 220 18:00 Al On Ac. 220
20-Feb-10  9:40 6763 P.Ravi LAX PAI  MA 220 18:00 331 On Ac. 220
20-Fcb-10  9:45 6181 bramachary DYC CAR  HM 250 18:00 2 On Ac. 250
20-Feb-10  9:45 6474 P.VikshaPati DYC CAR  MA 190 18:00 /1/;2 On Ac. 190
20-Feb-10  9:46 6391 Bramachary DYC CAR  MA 190 18:00 On Ac. 190
20-Feb-10  9:47 6769 shekhjabbar MAH WEL  MA 190 18:00 _A/WSHP On A, 190
20-Feb-10  9:47 6444 SChudhani MAR WEL  MA 190 18:00 /ﬁsm» On Ac. 190
20-Feb-10  9:48 6766 RHBhardwaz MAR WEL  MA 190 18:00 )/w HP  OnAc. 190
20-Feb-10  9:48 6515 SKMohamad MTF PLU  MA 200 18:00 K On Ac. 200
20Feb-10 949 6233 md arif CHA CEN MaA 180 18:00 Af On Ac. 180
20-Feb-10  9:49 6182 dyoganand DYC CAR M 1901200 150 On Ac. 190
20Feb-10  9:50 6272 ndasaratha  DYC ; Onfac. 190
20Feb-10  10:00 6762 - G.Suresh LAX

OnjAc, 220
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SOB HI - Detailed Attndence Report ~ FromDate: 21-Feb-10 To Date: 2122/10
Date In m Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

21-Feb-10  6:30 6414 Dal Singh MAN EAR M 150 18:00 CA pt. i
21-Feb-10  6:30 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 CA Dt 150/
21-Feb-10  6:40 6229 uttaizh CHA CEN HM 300 18:00 0. 308 On Ac. 15
21-Feb-10  6:40 6230 ram CHA CEN MA 130 18:00 0.5 308 On Ac. 9!}/
21-Feb-10  6:40 6235 shyam kumar CHA CEN MH 130 18:00 0.8 308 On Ac. ‘ 6"5/
21-Feb-10 641 6234 md magbhool CHA  CEN MH 130 18:00 0.5 308 On Ac.

21-Feb-10 641 6233 md arif CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 0.§ 308 On Ac. 9_9/
21-Feb-10  6:42 6231 shiva CHA CEN MA 130 18:00 0.5f 308 On Ac.

21-Feb-10  6:45 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 300 14:00 " 305 On Ac, 30(?
21-Feb-10 645 6219 ganganna MAL CEN MA 180 13:00 305 On Ac. 180
21-Feb-10  6:45 6217 ram MAL CEN MA 180 14:00 305 On Ac. 18
21-Feb-10  6:46 6220 kurmaiah MAL CEN MA 130 18:00 305 On Ac.

21-Feb-10  9:00 6432 Kattalamma  MAN EAR FH 135 17:00 CA .

21-Feb-10  9:00 6174 p gopi BPD CIvV HM 300 18:00 352 On Ac,

21Feb-10  9:01 6176 d denuvoda BPD CIvV MA 240 18:00 352 On Ac.

21-Feb-10 901 6175 p ganesh BPD CIv MA 240 18:00 352 On Ac,

21-Feb-10  9:01 6179 p Kavitha BPFD Civ FH 125 18:.00 352 On Ac.

21-Feb-10  9:02 6695 T Laxmi BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 352 On Ac.

21Feb-10  9:02 6180 d kumari BPD CIv FH 125 18:00 352 On Ac,

21-Feb-10  9:03 6755 Balakrishna BPD CIv MA 240 18:00 352 On Ac.

21-Feb-10  9:03 6756 Manjula BFD Civ FH 125 18:00 352 On Ac.

21Feb-10  9:05 6053 krihshna 5GvV  Civ MA 240 18:00 352 On Ac.

21-Feb-10  9:05 6054 bimal SGV CIv MA 240 18:00 308 On Ac,

21-Feb-10  9:06 6055 p raju SGV  CIv MA, 240 18:.00 352 On Ac.

21-Feb-10  9:06 6050 arzun SGv. Qv MA 240 18:00 308 On Ac.

21-Feb-16¢  9:06 6048 s govindh GV Cv HM 300 18:00 1 308 On Ac.

21-Feb-10  9:10 6454 Leelabati MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA }m(

21-Feb-10  9:10 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA “Dept

21-Feb-10  9:40 6763 P.Ravi LAX  Pal MA 220 18:00 1 347 Cn Ac,

21-Feb-10  9:40 6760 Satyam LAX  pal MA 220 18:00 1 347 On Ac.

21-Feb-10  9:40 6761 N.Suresh LAX  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 347 On Ac.

21-Feb-10  9:45 6455 Bal MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 Rdwk Jongﬂ( Iio/
21-Feb-10  9:45 6480 BIMMA MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 Rdwk  Job qu/ I§D/
21-Feb-10  9:45 6579 Ramulu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I Rdwk Job WO-V 1?0/
21-Feb-10  9:50 6532 Achhana MAL CEN MH 130 18:00 1 310 On Ac, 13
21-Feb-10  9:50 6533 Gangamma MAL CEN MH 130 18:00 1 310 On Ac, 139/
21-Feb-10  9:50 6534 Kamali MAL  CEN MH 130 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 13‘0/
21-Feb-10  9:51 6535 Badramamma MAL CEN MH 130 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 130,
21-Feb-10  9:52 6536 Balu MAL  CEN MH 130 18:00 1 310 On Ac. }30/
21-Feb-10  9:53 6537 Harish MAL  CEN MH 130 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 130 .~
21-Feb-10  9:53 6538 Suresh MAL CEN MH 130 18:00 1 310 On Ac, 1,39/
21-Feb-10  9:54 6539 Sukkya MAL CEN MH 130 18:00 1 310 On Ac. ]_30/
21-Feb-10  9:54 6218 bhargav MAL CEN MA el 80,1800 310 On Ac. 130"
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From Date: 22-Feb-10 To Date: 222/10

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount
22-Feb-10  6:30 6217 ram MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 13 310 On Ac. 270
22-Feb-10  6:30 6219 ganganna MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 L.y 310 On Ac. 270
22-Feb-10 630 6220 kurmaiah MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5\ 310 On Ac. 270
22-Feb-10  6:30 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 300 18:00 1.5/ 310 On Ac. 450
22-Feb-19  8:45 6050 arzun 56V Civ MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  8:45 6053 Krihshna SGV Cv MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  8:46 6054 bimal SGV  Civ MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac, 240
22-Feb-10  8:46 6055 praju SGV  CIv MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  8:46 6056 kaliya SGV. CIv MH 150 18:00 1 351 ~ OnAe, 150
22-Feb-10  8:47 6058 basanthi 56V Qv FH 125 18:00 1 351 On Ac, 125
22-Feb-10  3:47 6057 sukanya SGV  CIv FH 125 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  8:48 6059 chandramma SGV crv FH 125 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  8:48 6048 s govindh SGv  CIv HM 300 18:.00 1 351 On Ac, 300
22-Feb-10 849 6174 p gopi BPFD Civ HM 300 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 360
22-Feb-10 849 6175 p ganesh BPD CIv MA 240 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  8:49 6176 ddenuvoda - BPD cv MA 240 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  8:50 6178 ganapathi BPE CIV MH 156 18:00 1 352 On Ac, 150
22-Feb-10  8:50 6179 p kavitha BPD Civ FH 125 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  &:51 6180 dKkumari BPD CIv FH 125 13:00 1 352 On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  8:51 6755 Balakrishna  BPD CIv MA 240 1800 1 352 On Ac, 240
22-Feb-10  8:52 6756 Manjula BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 I 352 On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  8:52 6695 T Laxmi BPD CIv FH 125 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 125

- 22-Feb-10  8:55 6570 Basanti KUM CIVv " FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Wogs/ 12
22-Feb-10  8:55 6569 Kumba. KuM CIv HM 300 18:00 1 CA Job Wo)l( 304
22-Feb-10  9:00 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA M— 150

i 22-Feb-10  9:00 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA /Dcpt/ 135
22-Feb-10 9:00 6432 Kattalammz  MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA /E@ 135
22-Feb-10  9:00 6453 Somana MAN EAR MH " 150 13:00 1 CA ‘Bm/t 150
22-Feb-10 901 6392 Madhu SMH CIv MA 240 18:00 1 355 On Ac. T 240
22-Feb-10  9:01 6393 Saivani SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 1 355 On Ac, 125
22-Feb-10  9:02 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIv HM 300 13:00 1 355 On Ac. 300
22-Feb-10  9:02 6442 Satyamma SMH Qv FH 125 18:00 1 355 On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  9:03 6702 Saraswathi SMH Civ FH 125 18:00 1 355 On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  9:03 6717 Tripathi SMH CIv MA 240 18:00 1 355 On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:10 6678 Lakhan VS CIv Ma 240 18:00 1 312 On Ac, 240
22-Feb-10  9:10 6681 Mallesh VS Qv MaA - 240 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:10 6650 T Venkatesh ™V CIv HM 300 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 300
22-Feb-10  9:11 6683 Shyam VG v MH 150 18:00 1 312 On Ac 150
22-Feb-10 911 6685 BAmmaPuma TVS ClV FH 125 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  9:12 6246 boresh MRT CIv MA 240 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:15 6256 veramma MRT CIv FH 125 1800 1 303 On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  9:15 6257 koteshwari MRT CIv FE 125" T8N0 lﬂim 125
22Feb-10  9:16 6105 ganesh AKP  PLU MA j %Oc ; ‘3‘503 200
22-Feb-10  9:16 6747 Balram shah AKP PLU MH _‘4: 303 .. O 150
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
22-Feb-10  9:17 6413 AK Pradhan AKP  PLU HM 250 i8:00

1 303 On Ac. 25(/
22-Feb-10  9:13 6760 Satyam LAX  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 22
22-Feb-10  9:18 6761 N.Suresh LAX  PAI Ma 220 1800 1 303 On Ac.
22-Feb-10  9:19 6763 P.Ravi LAX PAI MA 220 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 220/
22-Feb-10  9:20 6762 G.Suresh LAX  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 220/
22-Feb-10  9:30 6235 shyamkumar CHA CEN MH 130 18:00 1 306 On Ac, 130/
22-Feb-10  9:30 6230 ram CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1 306 On Ac, 18{
22-Feb-10  9:30 6231 shiva CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1 306 On Ac.
22-Feb-10  9:30 6232 bhumesh CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 189/
22.Feb-10  9:30 6233 md arif CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1 306 On Ac, 180/
22-Feb-10  9:30 6234 md magbhool CHA CEN MH 130 18:.00 1 306 On Ac. 13
22-Feb-10 934 6484 Kanthi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 ca Jobgt:p/ l35,/
22-Feb-10  9:34 6721 Nagamani MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job ?{ 135«/
22-Feb-10 935 6294 kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Joby_ 150/
22-Feb-10  9:35 6082 narayana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job y( 150/
22-Feb-10  9:35 6610 Ranjith MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA JobW)pR/ 15
22-Feb-10  9:36 6614 Soori - MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 15
22-Feb-10  9:36 6414 Dal Singh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 316 On Ac. 150
22-Feb-10  9:37 6455 Balu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 150,
22-Feb-10  9:37 6409 Ilyothi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I 310 On Ac, lijé/
22-Feb-10  9:38 6083 saraswathi MAN EAR FH 135 18:.00 1 310 On Ac. 132/
22-Feb-10  9:38 6727 Dsatyamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 13_5/
22-Feb-10  9:39 6723 Kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 15
22-Feb-10  9:39 6480 BIMMA MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac.
22-Feb-10  9:40 6102 thirupathamm MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 310 On Ac.
22-Feb-10 940 6579 Ramulu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac,
22-Feb-10  9:41 6316 Manyam MAN. EAR MH 150 18:.00 1 310 On Ac. 52/
22-Feb-10  9:42 6431 chinnamma  MAN EAR FH 135 1800 1 310 On Ac. 13}/
22-Feb-10 942 6456 Kausalya MAN EAR  Fl 135 18:00 1 310 On Ac. l3§/
22.Feb-10  9:54 6764 P Nagesh LAX PAl MA 220 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 22Q/
22-Feb-10  9:54 6773 Krishna LAX PAL MA 220 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 22
22-Feb-10  10:00 6769 shekh jabbar MAH WEL Ma 190 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc. . 19&/
22-Feb-10 10:00 6634 sk wasim MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 1 WSHP On Ac, 19
22-Feb-10  10:10 6211 ramesh JYR  pal MA 220 18:00 1 328 On Ac, 22
22-Feb-10  10:10 6208 jyothiram . JYR  PAI HM 250 18:00 1 328 On Ac, 250/
22-Feb-10  10:10 6292 ekantha JYR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 328 On Ac. 22(}/
22-Feb-10 10:10 6209 sanjay JYR  pal MA 220 18:00 1 328 On Ac. 2%9/
22-Feb-10 10:15 6145 raj kumar VER ELE MA 225 18:00 1 348 On Ac, 2257
22-Feb-10  10:15 6141 raj VER ELE MA 225 18:00 1 348 On Ac. 225/
22-Feb-10  10:15 6139 durgaprasad  VER  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 348 On Ac. 25"
22-Feb-10 10:16 6140 ngender VER  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 348 On Ac, 228"
22-Feb-10  10:20 6445 Loknath MAR WEL MA 190 18:00 1 WSHP On Ac. 190/,_
22-Feb-10  10:20 6770 Kumar LAX  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 333 Bcpt/ 22,0/
22-Feb-10  10:30 6444 S Chudhani MAR WEL MA 190 1200 1 - 1?8/ :
22-Feb-10 1030 6766 R.HBhardwaz MAR WEL  MA 19 GEHECKEBER ona. 199
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SOB HI - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 23-Feb-10 To Date: 23/2/10
Date In €1 Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
23-Feb-10  6:30 6233 md arif CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5) 306 On Ag 270
23-Feb-10 6130 6414 Dal Singh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1. (Ecp(V 225
23-Feb-10  6:30 6232 bhumesh CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5/3902 On Ac, 270
23-Feb-10 830 6216 mallesh MAL  CEN HM 300 13:.00 1 312 On Ac. 300
23-Feb-10 845 6174 p gopi BPD IV HM 300 18:00 1 352 Job Woil(- 300
23-Feb-10  8:46 6179 p kavitha BPD Cv FH 125 18:00 1 352 Job Woy 125
23-Feb-10  8:46 6178 ganapathi BPD CIv MH 150 18:00 i 352 On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10  8:46 6755 Balakrishna BPD CIvV MA 240 18:00 ! 352 On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  8:47 6180 d kumari BPD CIv FH 125 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 125
23-Feb-10  8:47 6756 Manjula BPD CIvV FH 125 18:.00 1 352 On Ac. 125
23-Feb-10 847 6176 d denuvoda BPD ' CIv MA 240 13:00 1 352 On Ac, 240
23-Feb-10  8:48 6695 T Laxmi BPFD Clvy FH 125 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 125
23-Feb-10  8:48 6175 p ganesh BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 352 On Ac, 240
23-Feb-10  8:50 6048 s govindh SGV. CIv HM 300 18:00 1 Rdwk ept. 300
23-Feb-10  8:50 6050 arzun SGvV Qv MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  8:51 6053 krihshna SGv Cv MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  8:51 6054 bimal SGV v MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  8:51 6055 P 1aju SGV CIv MA 240 18:00 1 Rdwk _J}e( 240
23-Feb-10  8:52 6056 kaliya SGV Qv MH 150 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10  8:52 6057 sukanya S5GV Qv EFH 125 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 125
23-Feb-10  8:53 6058 basanthi SGV CIv FH 125 18:00 1 3351 On Ac. 125
23-Feb-10  8:53 6059 chandramma SGV CIv FH 125 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 125
23-Feb-10  8:56 6392 Madhu SMH CIv MA 240 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  8:56 6442 Satyamma SMH CIv FH 125 1800 1 354 On Ac. 125 A
23-Feb-10  8:56 6393  Saivani SMH <CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 125
’ 23-Feb-10  8:57 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIV  HM 300 18:00 1 354  OnAc 300
23-Feb-10  8:57 6717 Tripathi SMH CIv MA 240 18:00 1 354 On Ac, 240
23-Feb-10 8:57 6702 Saraswathi SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 125
23-Feb-10  9:00 6569 Kumba KUM CIv HM 300 18:00 1 CA JobWo?/'“ 300
23-Feb-10  9:00 6570 Basanti KUM CIv FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job W%/ 125
23-Feb-10  9:01 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 P CA M i35
23-Feb-10  9:01 6454 Leelabati MAN EAR FH 135 18:.00 1 CA _,Bep/t’ 135
23-Feb-10  9:02 6453 Somana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA M 150
23-Feb-10 903 6246 boresh MRT CIv MA 240 18:00 303 Job qul(_ 240
23-Feb-10  9:03 6251 roja MRT CIv FH 125 18:00 303 Job W;/k/ i25
23-Feb-10  9:03 6256 veramma MRT Civ FH 125 18:00

303 JobWek” 125

1

1

1
23-Feb-10  9:04 6563 PSantosh  MRT CIV  MA 240 18:00 1303 sbwor” 240
23-Feb-10  9:05 6650 TVenkatesh TVS CIV  HM 300 18:00 132 Onac 300
23-Feb-10  9:05 6681 Mallesh TVS CIV  Ma 240 18:00 132  OnAc 240
23-Feb-10  9:06 6685 BAmaPuma TVS CIV  FH 125 18:00 1312 OnAc 125
23-Feb-10 9:10 6080 Venkanna ~ MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA  per 150
23-Feb-10  9:12 6721 Nagamani MAN Jobwoll 135
23Feb-10  9:12 6480 BIMMA MAN JobWop”™ 150

23-Feb-10  9:13 6614 Soori MAN 150
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skii  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
23-Feb-10  9:13 6610 Ranjith MAN EAR MH 150, 18:00

1 306 On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10  9:14 6579 Ramulu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10  9:14 6102 thiwpathamm MAN  EAR FH 135 13:00 1 306 On Ac. . 135
23-Feb-10  9:15 6720 Aruna MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 ! 306 On Ac, 135
23-Feb-10  9:15 6484 Kanthi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 135
23-Feb-10  9:16 6455 Balu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 306 On Ac, 150
23-Feb-10  9:16 6456 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 i 306 On Ac. 135
23-Feb-10  9:20 6760 Satyam LAX  PAI MA 220 1800 1 318 On'Ac. 220
23-Feb-10 920 6761 N.Suresh LAX  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 318 On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10  9:20 6762 G.Suresh LAX  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 318 On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10 921 6770 Kumar LAX  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 318 On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10 921 6773 Krishna LAX PAI MA 220 18:00 1 318 On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10 921 6764 P.Nagesh LAX PAl MA 220 18:00 P 318 On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10  9:21 6763 P.Ravi LAX  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 318 On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10  9:22 6248 tsrinath MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 1 318 On Ac, 240
23-Feb-10 9:23 6683 Shyam VS CIV MH 150 18:00 1312 On Ac. 150
23Feb-10  9:30 6747 Balramshah  AKP PLU MH 150 18:00 1 302 On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10 931 6476 sabadu AKP  PLU MA 200 18:00 I 302 On Ac. 200
23-Feb-10  9:40 6181 bramachary DYC CAR HM 250 18:00 1 302 On Ac. 250
23-Feb-10  9:40 6182 d yoganand DYC  CAR MA 190 18:00 1 302 On Ac. 190
23-Feb-10 941 6561 Biswanth MRT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10  9:41 6634 sk wasim MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 I 303 On Ac. 190
23-Feb-10  9:42 6758 V.laxmanrao LAX PAI HM 250 18:00 1 335 ‘Dcﬁ' 250
23-Feb-10 942 6759 Arvind LAX  PAl MA 220 18:.00 1 335 Dept. 220
23-Feb-10  9:43 6231 shiva CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 180
23-Feb-10  9:44 6623 Srinu VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 1
23-Feb-10  9:44 6621 Madhu VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 300
23-Feb-10  9:45 6145 raj kumar VER ELE MA 225 18:.00 1 351 }pf' 225
23-Feb-10  9:46 6738 chinnama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I Rdwk “OnAc. 135
23-Feb-10 946 6737 Baganth MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I Rdwk  OnAc. 150
23-Feb-10  9:46 6315 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 Rdwk On Ac, 150
23-Feb-10 947 6316 Manyam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I Rdwk  On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10  9:47 6085 ramlu]amma MAN EAR FH 135 18:.00 I Rdwk  On Ac. 135
23-Feb-10 9148 6409 Iyothi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I Rdwk OnAc 135
23-Feb-10  9:48 6294 kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 Rdwk OnAc. 150
23-Feb-10  10:00 6723 Kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I Rdwk OnAc, - 150
23-Feb-10  10:00 6727 Dsatyamma  MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I Rdwk OnAc 135
23-Feb-10 10:00 6431 chinnamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 Rdwk OnAc. . 135
23-Feb-10  10:01 6740 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I Rdwk OnAc. 135
23-Feb-10  10:01 6078 dharma MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 ! Rdwk  OnAc. 150
23-Feb-10 10:10 6641 Yakanna VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 1 302 On Ac. 175
23-Feb-10 10:15 6141 - raj VER  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 351 /Dcpk‘ 225
23-Feb-10  10:15 6139 durgaprasad VER ELE MA 225 18:00 I 351 /Dépt’ 225
23-Feb-10  10:15 6140 ngender VER  ELE MA ¢ 225~ wmcn, 225

23-Feb-10 10:20 6211 ramesh JYR PA]
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skilll  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount

23-Feb-10 10:20 6292 ekantha YR PAI MA 220 18:00 Kr\ 328 On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10  10:20 6208 jyothiram JYR PAT HM 250 18:00 o328 On Ac. 250
23-Feb-10 1021 6209 sanjay JYR PAI . MA 220 18:00 A 328 On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10  10:22 6515 SK Mohamad MTF  PLU MA 200 18:00 'I/ 318 On Ac. 200
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SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report

Dafte
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10

24-Feb-10

24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
" 24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
.24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10

In

6:30
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:.05
9:06
9:06
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:10
210
%10
9:12
912
%13
9:13
0:14
9:14
9:15
916
9:16
9:18
2:18
9:18
9:19
9:19
219
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:22
9:22
9:22

D

6181
6080
6081
6432
6454
6048
6050
6053
6054
6053
6056
6057
6058
6059
6174
6175
6176
6178
6695
6180
6179
6755
6756
6229
6231
6232
6233
6234
6235
6251
6245
6248
6244
6105
6392
6393
6442
6438
6702
6717
6413
6773
6759
6760

¥

Name
bramachary
Venkanna
manjtla
Kattalamma
Leelabati
s govindh
arzun
krihshna
bimal
p raju
kaliya
sukanya
basanthi
chandramma
P gopi
p ganesh
d denuveda
ganapathi
T Laxmi
d kumari
p kavitha
Balakrishna
Manjula
uttaiah
shiva
bhumesh
md arif

md magbhoo

-

g2

Cont

DYC
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
SGV
SGV
SGV
SGV
SGV
SGV
SGV
SGV
SGV
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
CHA
CHA
CHA
CHA
1 CHA

shyam kumar CHA

rofa

tata rao

t srinath
govind
ganesh
Madhu
Saivani
Satyamma
s.Mokhan
Saraswathi
Tripathi
AK Pradhan
Krishna
Arvind
Satyam

MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
AKP

SMH
SMH
SMH
SMH
SMH
SMH
AKP

LAX

LAX

LAX
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From Date: 24-Feb-10 To Date: 24/2/10

Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
CAR  HM 250 18:00 O.STWSHP On Ac. 125
EAR MH 150 18:00 1'CA Dot 150
EAR  FH 135 18:00 I CA Do 135
EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA /Deﬁ 135
EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA ept. 135
CIV  HM 300 18:00 1 cA )ap( 300
CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 ca /Dep( 240
CIv  MA 240 14:00 0.% 351 On Ac. 120
CIV  Ma 240 18:00 0.5_351 On Ac. 120
CIV  MaA 240 18:00 1304 Onac 240
v MH 150 18:00 1 304  OnAc 150
CIV  FH 125 18:00 1304  OnAc 125
ClV  FH 125 18:00 1348 _pept 125
CIV  FH 125 18:00 I 348  Depi 125
CIV  HM 300 18:00 1 CA Job ng/ 300 -
v Ma 240 18:00 1 CA Job Woy/ 240
IV MA 240 18:00 L CA  JobWor” . 240
v MH 150 18:00 1 CA JobWo}l/ 150
CIV  FH 125 18:00 1352  OnAc 125
CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 352 OnAc. 125
CIV  FH 125 18:00 1352 OnAc 125
CIVv  Ma 240 18:00 1 352 OnAc 240
CIV  FH 125 18:00 I 352 OnAc

CEN  HM 300 18:00 1 360 OnaAc

CEN  MA 180 18:00 1 360 OnAc.

CEN MA 180 18:00 1360  OnAc

CEN  Ma 180 18:00 1 360 OnAc. 180
CEN  MH 130 18:00 1360  OnAc 130
CEN  MH 130 18:00 1 360  OnAc. 130
CIV  FH 125 14:30 05503 On Ac. 62.5
ClV  Ma 240 18:00 0:5,303  OnAc, 120
CIV  MA 240 18:00 0,5)303 On Ac. 120
CIV  MA 240 18:00 05303  OnAc 120
PLU  MA 200 18:00 1 301 On Ac. 200
CIV  Ma 240 18:00 135% . Iob W%rk/ 240
ClVv  FH 125 18:00 1 354 JobWo 125
CIV  FH 125 18:00 135 IobWok 125
v HM 300 14:30 05354 JobWork 150
CIV  FH 125 18:00 05 354 OnAc. 62.5
ClV  MA 240 18:00 135%  OnAc 240
PLU  HM 250 18:00 1 301 On Ac. 250
PAI  MA 220 18:00 1 318 OnAc 220
PAl  MA 220 18:00 1318  OnAc 220

' g@ﬂ ED T On Ac. 220
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

24-Feb-10  9:23 6764 P.Nagesh LAX  PAI MA (220 18:00 1 318 On Ag, 220
24-Feb-10  9:23 6770 Kumar LAX  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 318 On Ac. 220
24-Feb-10 924 6762 G.Suresh LAX  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 318 On Ac. 220
24Feb-10  9:24 6761 N.Suresh LAX  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 318 Cn Ac, 220
24-Feb-10  9:24 6763 P.Ravi LAX  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 318 On Ac. 220
24-Feb-10  9:25 6634 sk wasim MAH WEL Ma 190 18:00 1 WSHp /Bﬁi. 190
24-Feb-10  9:25 6769 shekhjabbar MAH WEL MA 190 1800 1 WSHP L 190
24-Feb-10  9:26 6650 T Venkatesh TVS CIv HM 300 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 300
24-Feb-10  9:30 6623 Sriny VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 1 348 On Ac. 175
24-Feb-10  9:30 6622 Ramesh VEL  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 348 On Ac, 300
24-Feb-10 930 6624 Mahendraiah VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 1 348 On Ac. 175
24-Feb-10  9:30 6621 Madhu VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 1 348 On Ac. 300
24-Feb-10  9:31 6409 Jyothi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 303 On Ac, 135
24-Feb-10  9:31 6414 Dal Singh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 150
24-Feb-10  9:31 6739 Jahngi MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 150
24-Feb-10  9:31 6737 Baganth MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 303  OnAc 150
24-Feb-10  9:31 6480 BIMMA MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 150
24-Feb-10  9:31 6738 chinnama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 303 On Ac, 135
24-Feb-10  9:31 6456 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 135
24-Feb-10 931 6455 Baly MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 150
24-Feb-10 932 6294 kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA /Et*.p{x 150
24-Feb-10  9:32 6614 Soori MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA /Dpt{ 150
24-Feb-10  9:32 6721 Nagamani MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ,DEpt/ 135
- 24-Feb-10 9:32 6723 Kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 1800 1 CA /Dep‘r _ 150
24-Feb-10 932 6727 Dsatyamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CcA /Dep'l/ 135
24-Feb-10  9:32 6315 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 Ca De 15
24-Feb-10  9:33 6083 saraswathi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA 60;0/
24-Feb-10  9:33 6082 narayana MAN EAR MH 150 1800 1 CA On Ac.
24-Feb-10  9:33 6678 Lakhan VS CIv MA 240 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10  9:33 6584 LaxmiDevi MAN EAR FH 135 14:330 354 On Ac. 67.5
24-Feb-10  9:34 6316 Manyam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 ::; CA ‘(Dep( 75
24-Feb-10  9:34 6431 chinnamma  MAN EAR FH 135 14:00 0.5) 354 On Ac. 67.5
24-Feb-10 934 6610 Ranjith MAN EAR MH 150 14:00 0.77 354 On Ac. , 75
24-Feb-10  9:34 6102 thitupathamm MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 "1 CA )em/ 135
24-Feb-10  9:35 6142 nagaraj VER  ELE MA- 225 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 225
24-Feb-10  9:35 6145 raj kumar VER  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 351 On Ac, ' 225
24-Feb-10  9:35 6141 raj VER ELE MA 225 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 225
24-Feb-10  9:40 6444 SChudhani MAR WEL MA 190 18:00 i 351 On Ac. 190
24-Feb-10  9:40 6766 R.H Bhardwaz MAR WEL., MA 190 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc. 190
24-Feb-10  9:41 6292 ekantha JYR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 301 On Ac. 220
24-Feb-10  9:42 6209 sanjay JYR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 301 On Ac. 220
24-Feb-10  9:43 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 300 18:00 1 305 }pt/“ 300
24-Feb-10  9:43 6219 ganganna MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 1 305 bgp./ 180
24-Feb-10 943 6218 bhargav MAL CEN MA 180, 18:00 gt U;l c. 180
24-Feb-10  10:30 6208 jyothirém JYR  PAl : ke 250
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skiil

Wage Out Atin Block  Payment
24-Feb-10 10:30 6515 SK Mohamad MTF PLU MA

Amount

200 18:00 %{.& On Ac, 200
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SOB IIl - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10

- 25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-19
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-10
25-Feb-19

In

6:30
6:30
6:30
9:00
9:00
201
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:03
2:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:07
9.08
9:08
9:08
9:09
2:09
9:10
9:10
911
911
9:11
9:13
%13
9:13
914
%14
9:15
%15
9:16
%16
9:17
9:17

D
6230
6234
6235
6080
6081
6053
6059
6050
6057
6246
6251
6392
6442
6393
6717
6755
6756
6695
6176
6175
6180
6048
6058
6056
6055
6054
6244
6256
6563
6700
6218
6216
6219
6178
6174
6179
6438
6702
6650
6634
6432
6453
6776
6775

Name
ram
md maqbhool
shyam kumar
- Venkanna
manjula
krihshna
chandramma
arzun
sukanya
boresh
roja '
Madhu
Satyamma
Saivani
Tripathi
Balakrishna
Manjula
T Laxmi
d denuvoda
p ganesh
d kumari
$ govindh
basanthi
kaliya -
P raju
bimal
govind
veramma
P Santosh
Sabapandi
bhargav
mallesh
ganganna
ganapathi
p gopi
p kavitha
s.Mohan
Saraswathi
T Venkatesh
sk wasim
Kattalarama
Somana
moosa SK
Syed Yusuf

Thursday, February 25, 2010+
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Cont

CHA
CHA
CHA
MAN
MAN
SGv
SGv
SGv
SGV
MRT
MRT
SMH
SMH
SMH
SMH
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
SGv
SGV
SGvV
SGV
SGV
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MAL
MAL
MAL
BPD
BPD
BPD
SMH
SMH
TVS
MAH
MAN
MAN
MAH
MAH

Type

CEN
CEN
CEN
EAR
EAR
v
CIv
CHv
Crv
Clv
Crv
CIv
CIv
Cv
Civ
CH
Civ
Crv
Civ
CIv
Clv
Cv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Crv
CIv
CIv
Crv
CIv
CEN
CEN
CEN
Cv
Cv
Clv
Civ
CIv
CIv
WEL
EAR
EAR
WEL

Skilll  Wage Out
MA 180 18:00
MH 130 18:00
MH 130 18:00
MH 150 18:00
FH 135 18:00
MA 240 18:00
FH 125 18:00
MA 240 18:00
FH 125 18:00
MA 240 18:00
FH 125 18:00
MA 240 18:00
FH 125 18:00
FH 125 18:00
MA 240 18:00
MA 240 18:00
FH 125 18:00
FH 125 18:00
MA 240 18:00
MA 240 18:00
FH 125 18:00
HM 300 18:00
FH 125 18:00
MH 150 18:00
MA 240 18:00
MA 240 18:00
MA 240 18:00
FH 125 18:00
MA 240 18:00
FH 125 18:00
MA 180 18:00
HM 300 18:00
MA 180 18:00
MH 150 18:00
HM 300 18:00
FH 125 18:00
HM 300 18:00
FH 125 18:00
HM 300 18:00
MA 190 18:00
FH 135 18:00
MH 150 18:00

M__Tebsi0p—L0’

From Date: 25-Feb-10 To Date: 25/2/10

Attn Block Payment Amount

1.?360 On Ac. 270
L& 3 On Ac. 195
1.6/3;0) On Ac. 195
1 ca : 150
1 CA ég 135
I cA :pe{ 240
1 CA ept. 125
1 CA  pépt. 240
1 CA ept. 125
1 30t On Ac. 240
1 301 On Ac, 125
1 CA Job Wor 240
1 CA Job wé/ 125
I CA Job WorV 125
1 CA Job Wo?/ 240
1 CA Job Wor 240
1 Cca Job WorL/ 125
1 CA  Job WO/ 125
1 CA Job Wov_/ 240
1CA b Wor)/ 240
1 CA ~ Job Wox;l/ 125
1 304 On Ac. 300
1 304 On Ac. 12,
1 304 On Ac 150
I o364 On Ac 240
1 304 On Ac. 240
1 303 On Ac 240
1 303 On Ac 125
1 303 On Ac 240
1 303 On Ac 125
1 310 On Ac 130
1 310 On Ac 300
1 310 On Ac 180
1352 On Ac 150
I 352 On A 360
1 352 On Ac 125
1 354 On Ac 300
1 354 On Ac 125
1 312 On Ac 300
1 WSHP  On A, 190
1 CA et 135
1 ca Dept/ 150
1 Ac. 190
n Ac. 190
" Pagelof3
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Date In 1) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
25-Feb-10  9:20 6763 P.Ravi LAX  PAI MA 220 18:00

1 318 On Ac. 220
25-Feb-10  9:20 6770 Kumar LAX  PAI MA 220 18:.00 1 318 OnAc. - 220
25-Feb-10  9:21 6764 P.Nagesh LAX PAI MA 220 18:00 1 318 On Ac, 220
25-Feb-10  9:21 6760 Satyam LAX pPaAl MA 220 18:00 1 318 On Ac. 220
25-Feb-10 922 6759 Arvind LAX PAI MA 220 18:00 1 356 On Ac, 220
25-Feb-10 922 6773 Krishna LAX PAI MA 220 18:00 1 360 On Ac. 220
25-Feb-10 9:26 6409 Jyothi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 c))cﬁt‘ 135
25-Feb-10 926 6725 D Naazi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 _/Deﬁ 135
25-Feb-10 926 6294 kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 306 /Dept/ 150
25-Feb-10  9:27 6008 nagamina MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 310 On Ac. i35
25-Feb-10  9:27 6410 Narayana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 Pept’ 150
25-Feb-10  9:27 6456 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 :99( 135
25-Feb-10 927 6455 Balu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 _Pf.pt/ 150
25-Feb-10  9:28 64i4 Dal Singh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ag. 150
25-Feb-10  9:28 6614 Soori MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac, 150
25-Feb-10  9:28 6721 Nagamani MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 135
25-Feb-10  9:29 6082 narayana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 150
25-Feb-10  9:29 6083 saraswathi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 135
25-Feb-10 929 6720 Aruna MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 135 -
25-Feb-10  9:29 6737 Baganth MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10  9:30 6101 bhandyanna  MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac, 150
25-Feb-10  9:30 6484 Kanthi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 135
25-Feb-10  9:30 6610 Ranjith MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac, 150
25-Feb-10  9:30 6738 chinnama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 135
25-Feb-10  9:30 6579 Ramuiun MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 P 310 Cn Ac. 150
25-Feb-10  9:31 6431 chinnamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 135
25-Feb-10  9:31 6723 Kurmaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 13:00 1 310 On Ac. 150
25-Feb-10  9:31 6739 Jahngi MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 OnAc. - 150
25-Feb-10  9:32 6740 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 135
25-Feb-10  9:32 6584 Laxmi Devi MAN EAR FH . 135 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 135
25-Feb-10  9:40 6476 sabadu AKP PLU MA 200 - 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 200
25-Feb-10  9:40 6104 venkatesh AKP  PLU Ma 200 18:00 I 303 On Ac. 200
25-Feb-10  9:40 6105 ganesh AKP PLU MA 200 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 200
25-Feb-10  9:45 6758 V.laxman rao LAX  Pal HM 250 18:00 1 318 On Ac. | 250
25-Feb-10  9:46 6761 N.Suresh LAX  Pal MA, 220 18:00 1 318 On Ac. 220
25-Feb-10  9:46 6762 G.Suresh LAX Pal MA 220 18:00 1 318 On Ac, 220
25-Feb-10  9:48 6623 Srinu VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 1 348 On Ac. 175
25-Feb-10 948 6621 Madhu VEL TIL MA 300 18.00 1 348 On Ac, 300
25-Feb-10  9:49 6624 Mahendraiah VEL TIL MH 175 1800 1 348 On Ac. 175
25-Feb-10  9:49 6622 Ramesh VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 1 348 On Ac. 300
25-Feb-10  9:50 6140 ngender VER ELE Ma 225 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 225
25-Feb-10  9:50 6142 nagaraj VER ELE MA 225 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 225
25-Feb-10  9:51 614] raj VER ELE MA 225 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 225
25-Feb-10  "9:51 6145 raj kumar VER ELE MA, 225 18:00 1 351 QnAc 225
25-Feb-10  9:52 65I5' SK Mohamad MTF  PpLU MA 200 18:00 E@K @ 200
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‘Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Qut Attn Block Payment Amount
25-Feb-10 1030 6211 ramesh JYR PAI MA 220 18:00 302 On Ac. 220
25-Feb-10  10:30 6292 ekantha JYR  PAl MA, 220 18:00 /1/302 On Ac, 2

25-Feb-10  10:30 6208 Jjyothiram JYR PAI HM 250 18:00 3 On Ac. 250
25-Feb-10  10:30 6209 sanjay JYR PAI MA 220 18:00 /l/3;j On Ac. 220
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SOB III - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 19240 To Date: 25/}#1'0/

Contractor Name AK Pradhan (Plumber) 4 -
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skitl MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for ‘'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = AK Pradhan (Plumber) (9 detail re Sum 11
Contractor Name Biro parida (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill HM
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records) Sum 12
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill HM : .
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) “ Sum 3
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum 48
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Biro parida (Civil) (28 detail recor Sum 60
Contractor Name Chandrakala (Centering)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill’ = HM (2 detail records) Sum 1.5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum - 20.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for '"Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Chandrakala (Centering) (15 detail Sum
Contractor Name D Yadanandam (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac. : o
02 March, 2010, .
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Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (4 detail records) Sum 3.5
Worker Skill MA
Summaty for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 11.5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = D Yadanandam {Carpenter) (7 det Sum 11.5
Contractor Name G.Manyam (Earth work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum 46
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records) Sum 14
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 41
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 46.5
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 87.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Manyam (Earth work) (33 detail Sum 147.5
Contractor Name Govindha sahu(Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 10
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 23
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 48
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Govindha sahu(Civil) (31 detail rec Sum 58
02 March, 2010

i Certified b

Adriin Officer
‘WerTA 2\uoD HOWES |

MEHTA £ MG

I P AT U T ity A TR By S




Contractor Name Jyothiram { Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothiram ( Painter) (10 detail reco Sum 19
Contractor Name Kumba (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records) Sum 7
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kumba (Civil) (8 detail records) Sum 8
Contractor Name Mark Narsimha Goud (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Mark Narsimha Goud (Welder) (3 Sum 7
Contractor Name Mustafa (Plumber)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA _
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumber) (5 detail record Sum b
Contractor Name Nasteen Bagum

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Nasreen Bagum (6 detail records) Sum 6
Contractor Name P Veeresh (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept. y o
Worker Skill MA Cove i AED
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Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum

4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept, (1 detail record) Sum 4
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum i3
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P Veeresh (Electrician)} (5 detail re Sum 17
Contractor Name S.Mohan (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 0.5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 7.5
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 13.5
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac., (16 detail records) Sum 27.5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S.Mohan (Civil} (21 detail records) Sum 35
Contractor Name Shaik Mahboob (Welding)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum 2
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA A
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahboob (Welding) (6 detail Sum 10
Contractor Name T Mallesh (Centring)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA. (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 2
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (6 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA
02 March, 2010 g CHETHKED Page 4 of 6
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Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records)

Sum 19
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 34
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T Mallesh {Centring) (15 detail rec Sum 36
Contractor Name T. Venkatesh(civil)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T. Venkatesh(civil) (19 detail recor Sum 22
Contractor Name T.Murthy (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skitll FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 8
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 10.5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = T.Murthy (Civil) (20 detail records Sum 35
Contractor Name V.Lakshmana Rao
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 5
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 39
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 40
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Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = V.1akshmana Rao {12 detail record Sum 45

Contractor Name Veluchamy (Tiles)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH ,

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {6 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy (Tiles) (6 detail records Sum 11

Grand Total 577.5/
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SOB III - Attndence Payment Summary Report  From: ~ 19/2/10 To:  25/2/10

Contractor Name AK Pradhan (Plumber)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 2250

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = AK Pradhan (Plumber) (11 detail records) Sum 2250

Contractor Name Biro parida (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work te

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 2 G ,

Payment Type On Ac. :

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (48 detail records) Sum 8790 (

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Biro parida (Civil) (60 detail records) Sum 11240

Contractor Name Chandrakala (Centering)

Payment Type On Ac.,

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (33 detail records) Sum 5635 (

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Chandrakala (Centering) (33 detail record  Sum 5635

Contractor Name D Yadanandam (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 2395 /

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadanandam (Carpenter) (12 detailre  Sum 2395

Contractor Name G.Manyam (Earth work)

Payment Type Dept. :

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (46 detail records) Sum 6540 r

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) Sum 2025 2000
4 Payment Type On Ac,

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (89 detail records) Sum 12510 (

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Manyam (Earth work) (149 detail reco  Sum 21075

Contractor Name Govindha sahu(Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 2060 /'

Payment Type On Ac, _

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (49 detail records) Sum 2670 (_

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Govindha sahu(Civil) (59 detail records)  Sum 11730

Contractor Name Jyothiram ( Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum 4330 /

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothiram ( Painter) (19 detail records) Sum 4330
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Contractor Name Kumba (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records) Sum Wi |29

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 125+

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kumba (Civil) (8 detail records) Sum 1760

Contractor Name Mark Narsimha Goud (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 1330 (

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mark Narsimha Goud (Welder) (7 detail r  Sum 1330

Contractor Name Mustafa (Plumber)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 1000 /

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumber) (5 detail records) Sum 1000

Contractor Name Nasreen Bagum

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. {6 detail records) Sum 1240

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Nasreen Bagum (6 detail records) Sum 1240 »

Contractor Name P Veeresh (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept, (4 detail records) Sum 900 (

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 2925(

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P Veeresh (Electrician) (17 detail records) Sum 3825

Contractor Name S.Mohan (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (§ detail records) Sum 1370 \¢.\0 °

Payment Type On Ac.

Suminary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (28 detail records) Sum 53475 /

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Mohan (Civil) (36 detail records) Sum 6717.5

Contractor Name Shaik Mahboob (Welding)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 380 /

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 1520

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahboob (Welding) (10 detail reco  Sum 1800

Contractor Name T Mallesh (Centring)

Payment Type Dept y N
artities Y ‘ i %
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (30 detail records) Sum 6560(

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T Mallesh (Centring) (32 detail records)  Sum 7040

Contractor Name T. Venkatesh(civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (22 detail records) Sum 4820/

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = T. Venkatesh(civil) (22 detail records) Sum 4820

Contractor Name T Murthy (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sem {B [N

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (29 detail records) Sum 49125 (

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Murthy (Civil) (37 detail records) Sum 6372.5

Contractor Name V.Lakshmana Rao

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 1510 (

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (48 detail records) Sum 10350 (

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Lakshmana Rao (55 detail records) Sum 11860

Contractor Name Veluchamy (Tiles)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 2550 (

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy (Tiles) (11 detail records) Sum 2550
Grand Total 109010

-
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SOB IH - Building Material Payment Report

From: 19/2/10 To: 2512710
Supplier Ayyappa Enterprises
Material Type Fine sand (VI))BG Lorry
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
23-Feb-10 7:08 46.085 AP 29 V 4059 512 26360.62 /
Summary for 'Material Type'= Fine sand (VINBG Lorry (1 detail record)
Sum 46.085 26360.62
Summary for 'Supplier' = Ayyappa Enterprises (I detail record)
Sum 46.085 26360.62
Supplier Janga Reddy
Material Type Water Tanker in lts
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
22-Feb-10 13:59 5000 AP29V 3042 0.05 250
22-Feb-10 14:48 S000 AP 29V 2102 0.05 250
24-Feb-10 12:47 5000 AP29V 2102 0.05 250
Summeary for 'Material Type' = Water Tanker in Its (3 detail records)
Sum 15000 750
Summary for 'Supplier' = Janga Reddy (3 detail records)
Sum 15000 750 (
Supplier Robo silicon pvt Itd
Material Type Robo GSB
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
22-Feb-10 16:15 16,695 AP 29U 2625 37224 62145468 (_
22-Feb-10 16:20 17.306 AP21V 1139 37224 6441.98544 (_
23-Feb-10 17:i3 2093 AP 29 U 9864 37224 77909832 (
Summary for 'Material Type' = Robo GSB (3 detail records)
Sum 54931 20447.51544 (
Material Type Robo plastering sand
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate Amount
22-Feb-10 10:09 20.065 AP 11X 8904 442 8868.73 { .
Summary for 'Material Type' = Robo plastering sand (1 detail record)
Sum 20.065 8868.73
Summary for 'Supplier' = Robo silicon pvt Itd (4 detail records)
Sum 74.996 29316.24544
Supplier Sai Ram Enterprises
Material Type 40 mm Metal in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate Amount
24-Feb-10 16:26 200 AP 11U 7227 13 2600 (
Summary for 'Material Type' = 40 mm Metal in cft (1 detail record)
Sum 200 2600

Friday, February 26, 20

!

MEHTA & 34

Certifiad by

G oy

A N}
L

HCMES

Project Maaager}Enggj ;

"

Page 1 of 2



Material Type Fine sand (VINBG Lorry

Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
19-Feb-10 11:19 20,02 AP29TA 2526 624 12492.48
Summary for 'Material Type' = Fine sand (VINBG Lorry (1 detail record)
Sum 20.02 . 1249248
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Ram Enterprises (2 detail records)
Sum 220.02 15052.48
Supplier Veerabhadra swamy
Material Type Red Mud in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
25-Feb-10 9:57 200 AP TT 6366 8.99 1798
25-Feb-10 16:10 200 APTT 6366 8.99 1798
Summary for 'Material Type' = Red Mud in cft (2 detail records)
Sum 400 3596

Summary for 'Supplier' = Veerabhadra swamy (2 detail records)

Sum 400 3596 (

Supplier Vishwa Karama Enterprises
Material Type Fine sand (VI)BG Lorry
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
19-Feb-10 9:25 2432 AP28TA4779 624 15175.68
Summary for 'Material Type' = Fine sand (VI))BG Lorry (1 detail record)
Sem 24.32 15175.68

Summary for "Supplier' = Vishwa Karama Enterprises (1 detail record)

Sum 2432 15175.68 ( \//
Grand Total 15765.421 90291.02544
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SOB III - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 19/2/10 To: 25/2/10

Equipment Owner G Sneha Latha

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
—
23-Feb-10  Miller I 1100 Per day 1100 {
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner'= G Sneha Latha (1 detail recor Sum 1 1100

Equipment Owner Raghu

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
20-Feb-10  Blade Tractor AP24n0449 3 275 Perhr 825 (
Summary for "Vehicle Owner' = Raghu (1 detail tecord) Sum 3 825

Equipment Owner Satyanarayana

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
19-Feb-10  Bracker 3 150 Perhr 450
19-Feb-10  Bracker 33 150 Perhr 525
20-Feb-10  Bracker 4 150 Perhr 600
20-Feb-10  Bracker 25 150 Per hr 375
22-Feb-10  Bracker 35 150 Per hr 525
22-Feb-10  Bracker 35 150 Perhr 525 e
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Satyanarayana (6 detail recor Sum 20 3000 ( «

Equipment QOwner T.Durgaiah

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount

. 20-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
20-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 I 160 per trip . 160
20-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
20-Feb-10 Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 pertrip 160
20-Feb-10¢  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
20-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
21-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
21-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
21-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 ‘ 1 160 per trip 160
21-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
21-Feb-10  Tractor APZ21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
21-Feb-10 Tréctor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
21-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 i 160 per trip 160
22-Feb-10  Tractor AP21V3872 1 160 per trip 160

" 22Feb-10  Tractor AP2IN3ETS 60 per trip 160

Géftiﬁ@@’f by. /Mh
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22-Feb-10  Tractor AP21V3872 1 160 per trip 160
22-Feb-10  Tractor AP21V3872 1 160 per trip 160
22-Feb-10  Tractor AP21V3gT2 1 160 per trip 160
22-Feb-10  Tractor AP21V3872 1 160 per trip 160
22-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
23-Feb-10  Tractor AP21V3872 ! 160 per trip 160
23-Feb-10  Tractor AP21V3872 210 0.8 PerPcs 168
23.Feb-10  Tractor AP21V3872 1 160 per trip 160
23-Feb-10  Tractor AP21V3872 200 1.1 PerPcs 220
23-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip‘ 160
23-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
24-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 i 160 per trip 160
24-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
24-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
24-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
24-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
24-Feb-10¢  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
24-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
24-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
24-Feb-10  Tractor . AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
25-Feb-10  Tractor AP21V 3872 1 160 per trip 160
25-Feb-10  Tractor AP 21V 3872 1 160 per trip 160
25-Feb-10  Tractor AP21 V3872 1 480 per trip 430
25-Feb-10  Tractor AP 2] V3872 i 480 per trip 430
25-Feb-10  Tractor AP21 V3872 1 160 per trip 160
25-Feb-10  Tractor AP 21V 3872 | 160 per trip 160

Summary for 'Vehicle Owner'= T. Durgaiah (41 detail record Sum 449 7268 (/

Equipment Qwner Uttaiah
Date Equip, Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
19-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 1 160 per trip 166
19-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 1 160 per trip 160
19-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 1 160 per trip 160
19-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 1 160 per trip 160
19-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 i 160 per trip 160
19-Feb-10  Tractor AP2116822 1 160 per trip 160
20-Feb-10, _ﬂggmmm.." :Amluészm ; (0 _per trip 150
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20-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 1 160 per trip 160
20-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 1 160 per trip 160
20-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 1 160 per trip 160
20-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 1 160 per trip 160
21-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 1 160 per trip 160
21-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 1 160 per trip 160
21-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 1 160 per trip 160
22-Feb;] 0  Tractor AP21u6822 1 160 per trip 160
22-Feb-10  Tractor AP21U6822 1 160 per trip 160
22-Feb-10  Tractor AP21U6822 1 160 per trip 160
22-Feb-10  Tractor AP21U6822 200 0.8 PerPcs 160
23-Feb-10  Tractor AP21U6822 1 160 per trip 160
23-Feb-10  Tractor AP21U6822 1 160 per teip 160
23-Feb-10  Tractor AP21V6822 1 160 per trip 160
23-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 1 160G per trip 160
Sumrmary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Uttaiah (22 detail records) Sum 221 3520 (
Grand Total 15713
Friday, February 26, 20_]0
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SOB HI - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 19/2/10 To:  25/2/10
Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity  Rate Units Amount
\w%m 19-Feb-10 Hfiziah Tractor AP21u6822 mwlmm\ 10:04 .  Fingsand 1 160 per trip 160
587 19-Feb-10 .mhasm.ﬁmwmbm Bracker 10:067  13:00— CHiFping At B.no 352 -3~ 150 Perhr 450
\u\wmm 19-Feb-10 E Tractor AP21us822 wm.um_\ 10:47  Fine-sand 1 160 per trip 160
\.wwo 19-Feb-10 Lttdiah Tractor AP21u6822 % 12:06 __—Fine sand- 1 160 per trip 160
.Wwbq . 19-Feb-10 Utaiah Tractor AP21u6822 mwc\ 1255~ Finsand . 1 160 per trip 160
\W.ax\ 19-Feb-10 %&:‘ ayana Bracker 1406~ w.\.\ub O%:m \u\m\ ! _WEE. . 525
“Nuwm 19-Feb-10 \u& Tractor AP21u6822 K..S\ , ._Vpc\ WEE_ 1 160 per trip 160
¥wwu. 19-Feb-10 t»ﬂ; Tractor AP21u6822 RA@\ 17267 fine sand—" 1 160 per trip 160
§ 20-Feb-10 wa\r\ Blade Tractor AP24n0449 o.vwc\\. _w..wgo\_.ﬁ..nmcm\oaﬂs& B 275, Rerhr e 825
\Nwo\m 20-Feb-10 %kﬂ“ Tractor AP21v3872 953 w.me\ Debzis~ .ﬂ\w\\i 166-p€r trip 160
M\%‘A. 20-Feb-10 .\nﬁ Tractor AP21u6822 @ M%m‘ Debris . 1 160 pertrip 160
ko 20-Feb-10 E.mwm:m Bracker .Ewo 13:00— chipping ﬁm\m\\ ) 150 ..me_:. aF5
28 20-Feb-10 ¥Er Tractor AP2]1u6822 .Ewo 10:46— Um_.uu‘w\. " 160 pertdip 160
2599 20-Feb-10 ._..Uc aiah Tractor AP21v3872 E 10:54—  Coarsg sand A 160 per trip 160
\M@ 20-Feb-10 \s& Tractor AP21u6822 11;07 1L fine sand— 1 160 per trip 160
%‘— 20-Feb-10 aiah Tractor AP21v3872 112 1122 Parkingiles 1 160 per trip 160
. M\cw 20-Feb-10 :ﬂmwu:m Bracker 14600 1860  Chipping n.m_\\\ 150 Pertr 600
MVE\ 20-Feb-10 Eﬁ.ﬁ: Tractor AP21u6822 % GNE\ 40mm Metal G 160 per trip 160
60 20-Feb-10 H_u:_.mmsw Tractor AP21v3872 mcm@u 15:20 ao“ﬁ\ﬁa&_ 1 16G per trip 160
2605 20-Feb-10 \ﬂm:mm_ms Tractor AP21Vv3872 1342~ 15:47 . Firie sand 1 160 per trip 160
\Q\%ﬁ\. 20-Feb-10 ngm_._ Tractor AP21u6822 .\_m..nm m_ﬁ‘mﬁa 1 160 per trip 160
\mon 20-Feb-10 \\._,Du._‘mam_. Tractor AP21v3872 16:53 Un_u:m 1 160 per tip 160
.‘\NWQM\ 21-Feb-10 %D:.mmmmmr Tractor AP21v3872 ,@\_\o 20mm-metal 1 160 per trip 160
\Nm&m 21-Feb-10 E Tractor AP21u6822 .ww.u\ Robg.sand 1 160 per trip 160
Wh\a 21-Feb-10) Mx@ﬁ\m&w: Tractor AP21v3872 g\ 10:51 40mm metal 1 160 per trip 160
g 21-Feb-10 E Tractor AP21u6822 10579~ 11:07~ PPC cement—- 1 160 per trip 160
2612 21-Feb-10 ‘HU&mamr Tractor AP21v3872 xo\ :.& w%@& 1 160 per trip 160
N.M& 21-Feb-10 E Tractor APZlu6822  Lkd6 .ﬁ\mm\ 40merrietal 1 160 per trip 160
261 21-Feb-10 _LBurgaiah Tractor AP21v3872 M_&W\ 1204 20mm metal” o1 160 per trip 160
,MmN. 21-Feb-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21v3872 E\m\ 12:47— 20mm.smetal 1 160 per trip 160
CHECKED “ m Certifiad by =)
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Reg No Date - Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc  Quantity  Rate Units Amount

- el 20-Feb-10  PDurgaich . Tractor AR2IVIST2 1308~ 13:10__-PPC cement & 160 pertrip 160
. 617 21-Feb-10 %@Eﬂwm&u Tractor AP21v3872 14:51 GMY Stong dust ) 1 160 per trip 160
. 2618 22-Feb-10 5; arayana Bracker @;Wo\\ 13:00— chipping— 25— 150 Perhr - 525
\,&\3 22-Feb-10 zh . Tractor AP21u6822 EN :.Wb\ Cogrse-sand 1 160 per trip 160
\Nmnd 22-Feb-10 \\M,\mammam_._ Tractor AP21V3872 JM\E\ 10:16.~ 20mm metal- I 160 pertrip 160 |
\N§ 22-Feb-10 \r\wﬁmmmms Tractor AP2IV3872 1037 E%.-\\\E.MEE\ 1 160 per trip 160
%» 22-Feb-10 \Gﬁmm,mr Tractor AP21V3872 TS 11:45—"Robo sapd—" i 160 per trip 160
2623 22-Feb-10 Ewg Tractor AP21V3g72 g 12:48— debrs™ 1 160 per trip 160 |
%&\ 22-Feb-10 M.Em._m_. Tractor . AP21U6822 1250 3461~ corsewdnd 1 160 per trip 160
A 22-Feb-10 S arayana Bracker 14;00 173 Chippi 150, Peshr 525
N&ﬁ: .
@mm. 22-Feb-10 E&% Tractor AP21V3872 H\Mba\ _m“_m\\\aoaagm_\ 1 160 per trip 160
i L
2627 22-Feb-10 E Tractor AP21U6822 \_u\wm 1547 fine sond” 1 160 per trip 160
N\me\ 22-Feb-10 M\.ﬁba&ms Tractor AP21V3872  15:3 18:04 .~ dabris—" 1 160 per trip 160
2629 22-Feb-10 fah Tractor AP21U6822 16 16:57 4 hollow bricks 200 — 0.8 PerPes 160
\ L~ - —
630 22-Feb-10 T.Burgaiah Tractor AP21V3872 ; 17.08 debris 1 160 pertri 160
\&A ‘ 23-Feb-10 T-Pirgaiah Tractor AP21V3872 9207 933~ stonedust 1 160 per trip 169
32 23-Feb-10 Uttaiah Tractor AP21Ve6822 9 954~  babychips 1 160 per tri 160
A per trip
2633 23-Feb-10 T baigaiah Tractor AP21V3872  9:567 169 4'below brick -l 0.8 Per Pcs 168 .
34 23-Feb-10 G Snefia Latha Miller ._%,8\ 18;00—"  road work— J . 1100 Perday = 1100 \
M&m\ 23Feb-10  Ustaiah Tractor AP2IUSS22  10:10 E\ Ppe cement” 2" 160 per trip 160 )
6 23-Feb-10  ~ T.Durgaizh Tractor AP21V3872  ILd4l— 1046~ finesard A— 160 pertsi 160
2 per trip 0
% 23-Feb-10 1ah Tractor AP21U6822 %\om\ 14:31—" ppe cement A 160 per trip 160
2658 23-Feb-10 J-Pgaiah Tractor AP2IV3872  J227° 1241 6"solidbrick 266 L1 PerPes. 220
9 23-Feb-10 iah Tractor AP21u6822 1534 15:50. PPC cement 1 160 per tri 160
emen per trip
2640 23-Feb-10 ‘LBritgaiah Tractor AP21v3872 33~ 15:51~" Stene-dist 1 160 per trip 160
g 23-Feb-10 H\w:\_.mmmmz Tractor AP21v3872 16:18~  Fine sand 1 160 per trip 160
262~ 24-Feb-10  FDurgaich Tractor AP21v3872 1015 Stonedust 1 160 per trip 160
2643 24-Feb-10 \ng_,mmm% Tractor . AP21v3g72 \hbx 168:58  Robosand- 1 160 per trip 160
»ﬁ 24-Feb-10 _PDurgaiah Tractor AP21v3872 Debsi 1 160 per tri 160
= P p
m%m. 24-Feb-10 \.ﬂ«wmqmmmmw Tractor AP21v3872 1261 Uncnm 1 160 per trip 160 -
2646~ 24-Feb-10 N.\%mm_a, Tractor AP21v3872 k.\;\ _.ﬁm\ m.:n.ﬁa 1 160 per trip 160 \\._,\
2647 24-Feb-10 g i r AP21v3872 14 14 Debrig— ; 1 - . . 160,
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Reg No Date - Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Step  Work Desc . Quantity  Rate Units Amount

2648 24-Feb-10 ..\.ﬂmc.-mawr Tractor AP21v3872 1 Www\ " 1538 Debfis i 160 per trip 160
2649 24-Feb-10 T Durgaiah Tractor AP21v3872 16:35 _@h\ 20mrmi metal 1 160 per trip 160
2650 24-Feb-10 .\aﬁm&ws Tractor AP21v3872 ﬂa 17:32 Coarse sand $1 1 160 per trip 160
2651 25-Feb-10 .\ac_.m&mr Tractor AP21V3872 1048 10:35 OuEnmm.'\v‘ iﬂul . 1 mmm.n.uﬁ.\:.mw 480.
2652 25-Feb-10 \H.U.:uniwz Tractor AP21V 3872 _\o&\\\ :”3\ maga _&f \6 t 1 160 per trip 160
2653 25-Feb-10 %Ew&% Tractor AP 21V 3872 .E\_m\. 13233 m@vam W%O—f 1 430 per trip 480
2654 25-Feb-10 M‘Uﬁm&% Tractor AP21 V3872 .V»S‘\ G”ow\ Fifie sand 1 160 per trip 160
2655 25-Feb-10 \._.\.mEmm.;m_._ ‘Fractor AP21 V3872 1343~ 1552 debries 1 160 per trip 160
2656 25-Feb-10 \H@@»:& Tractor AP21 V3872 .._B.mw 16:29—" Fine-sand 1 160 per trip 160
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SOB III - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Ayyappa Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine sand {VIJ)BG Lorry 572
Supplier Name Janga Reddy
Material Type Rate
Water Tanker in lts 0.05
Supplier Name Robo silicon pvt Itd
Material Type Rate
Robo GSB 372.24
Robo plastering sand 442
Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises
Material Type Rate
40 mm Metal in cft 13
Fine sand (VI))BG Lorry 624
Supplier Name Veerabhadra swamy
. Material Type Rate
Red Mud in cft 8.99
Supplier Name Vishwa Karama Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine sand {VI))BG Lorry 624
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SOB III - Building Material Inward Detailed Report

From: 19/2/10

To: 25/2/10

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount
% ‘ wwf\m.ogo 9257 VishwarKarama Enterpris EM%EIS.GWQ Lorry %\».Eq» 4779 party ——gethrity Hm_.\.m.aw\
%v\_., N.m.\oww_c \G\mm_ Ram Enterprises KEAS.UWQ Lorry 20,02 AP 29TA2526 Party - security——--- _M%m.&m\
Nﬂ\w \.macﬂ_o 10:09Ret50 silicen pvt ltd Xv_ﬁﬁ::m sand E\% L\vvmmon Party——"" security.——-— 8868.73 7
\wﬂ;\ 22-Feb-10 Eb\.—m,@m‘w&% ker in Its \bc AP 2 LPN?B Party _ _security Nmo\
l%\u -Feb- 14:48_Janiga Reddy \&Q.ﬁswﬂ. inlts t\m&co %E&Sw Barty security 25
\o\B. b-10 16:15-Robo silicon pvt ltd Robo 16695 AP2OLI26DS  Party, - seguIity- 6214.54687"

321 -10 1620 R o iligon pvtltd Robo GSB : 306 %_\4:% Barsy— sexhnity 6441985447
«..W\.N E 7:08_Ayydppa Enterprises Fine-saiid (VI)BG Lomy L\oa Ap29v4059  Pay— security Nag.%“
23 23-Feb-10 :13 Robaosilicon pvt htd Rebo GSB AP26 U 9864 Party security 7790.9832
.Wa\k\.mmio 1247 ;\sm,a& Water Tanker in Its .%w.‘v.\&\\yﬂww\ﬁ_ﬁ % L security- 250"
umm 24-Feb-10 1626 Sai Rap-Bfferprises 40.mnvMetal in of fmoo APGUTRT R security - 26007
.\N@ 25-Fept0 9:5FVeerabhadra swamy .Wan\_sca in cft Egmm v»mﬁ\l security 1798 \
200-AP TT 6366 Party security R :@m\

£y

25-Feb-10.- Hm%aﬁmg%ssaw

nwn\ag:a incft

Certified By.

Em v Officer

MEHTA B MOD! HOMES
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tepbtenanasegnan ..ccm\mua-qn-p rbraves

Friday, February
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SOB III - Cement Register Report From: 19/2/10 To: 25/2110

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
60 MFeb-10 %35~ Plastering PPC 352 A Security
AT61 A9Feb-10 340" Plastefing PPC 303 A Security
A6 Feb-10 M Pluffibing PPC 302 A Security
ATE3 19-Feb-10 /1o.ecr Plastering _PPC 354 5 Security
§r. 74 19:Feb-10  12:30” RecowdFrom GMG  PPC Phase IIi 25" Security
/1,765 yeb-w _12:40 Waer Proofing PPC 318 5 Security
P yeb.-m _1246” Plastering PPC 318 £6 Security
¢ y&, 19-Feb-10 ‘/12.5‘5/ gagqing PPC 351 w _Se.curity
3 ﬁeh-lo }n, Ret@ived PPC Phase HI -366” Security
/1»769 Aoy eb-10 10057 Plastering PPC 354 /6/Secunty
A0 {F eb-10 10,08~ Shabad Stones PPC cA A Security
o " 20-Feb-10 10,10 Plastering PPC 352 | /rz/ Security
}772 20 Feb-10 10/30/ [laste’rmg PPC 312 /Security
A7 26-Feb-10 /:ua Phase JIL PPC phase Vi  15-Seourity
2}7‘4 20°Feb-10 y Plagtesing ™ PPC 302 T/Security
TS 20-Feb-10 ysf Phase Tl PPC phase VII }Security
1376 26Feb-10 g30— Plasperi{ PPC 351 /4Sccurity
B 20=‘l-‘eb-10 1638 Water Froofing PPC 318 }Sﬂcurity
1778 Feb-10  _9:507  Plagtering PPC 352 }Securi!y
?79 ,21/Feb 10 10 Road Wark PPC Part [H J}O’Sccurity
}ser 2-Feb-10  9:50—  Plastefing PPC 351 A& Security
Xm 4@1;-10 355 PlintiBeam PPC 306 . ) Seeurity
)&2 22-Feb-10 1046~ Pluntbing PPC 348 (l’ Security
}8«3 2‘2§cb-10 PB&' Phaser Tl PPC phase VIl - J6-Security .
/mf 22Feb10 053 Plifh Beam PPC 306 _9-Security
’Ps _22Feb-10 labe—  PlintrBeam PPC 306 10-Security
(),786 _ZrFeb-i0 ysr PortiesSTab PPC 352 Security
/l'[&? 22:Feb-10 1705 PhaseTil PPC phase VII ?ecurily
}s& 22-Feb-10 1710 Plastering PPC 302 A Seaurity
yw eﬁFeh-m ‘(935« Plastefing PPC 303 (ys'ccurity
179 #53Feb-10 9:40  Tites Work PPC 348 _2-Security
179 25Feb-10 ‘/9;—; Brick Work PPC 355 6-Security
i792 - <Feb-10 9:58 . Plastering PPC 352 Security
521:3' };Eeb-w g/ Road-Work PPC Phase II ﬁSecurity
1794 23-Feb-10 10:2 Compound Wall PPC Phase 2 _Security
b!’)};{;" J23ﬁ‘eb— 10 ﬁ— f&%ﬁlork PPC 346 ﬁ:curity

1?( jafﬁcb-w 12;
1707 £

j??eb-lo 15:3p

Friday, February 26, 2010

phase VII ?zcurity
} Phase 1 0_Security

e AT e 2 T

"“%@Kgl

Pro;ect aﬁﬂf‘sq“f'
: MEHTA é WO f*iU"f"r".:S




Cement Reg. No  Date

2;9( 24-Feb-10
}99 24<Feb-10
80 A<Teb-10
}sa( _24:Feb-10
24-Feb-10

% 35-Feb-10
Ly 35 -Feb-10
g 25Feb-10
1§06/ 25-Feb-10

?av/ “55-Feb-10

g:? _25-Feb-10

ZZ—Feb-l-O
<7

MEH

("namﬂy .n,h

Time Issued For

935~  Tiles-Work
ﬁj/ Plastering~
73

9:4 Plgstering
/',4-5/ lf/}ﬂermg
j!é/ Plgstering
}02,3/ Reggived
/U)%S Plurfibing
&}lﬂ-&' Copapotind Wall
?SD— Plast€ring

};55 Compeund Wall
W Water Proofing

‘1/2'40» ytcring

v

&) b"OD% ,U OMES

W

Friday, Febtuary 26, 2010

Cement Grade
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
OoPC
OPC
oPC
OPC
orC
OPC
OoPC

Block No
348
303
304
352
312
MNM
348
355
303
360
318
352

Quantity Issued By

(TL Security
/4/ Security

A Security
B Security

10 Security
}S/Security
_A-Security
:%écurity
/8/Security
;/Sécurity

7 Security
7T Security

f//

in Officar
d i\ﬂQ )1 n(‘"‘ﬂ S

Certified by:

Project Manager/E

MENTA & MODH HO; e.tS

|
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SOB III - Cement Register Balance Repo Date:

ek

‘ Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags
e o — ]

25/2

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (3095 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Gragle

-Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (796 defail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (384 detat records)
Sum 0 _
Cement Grade pPC ¢

Quantity in bags
e ——————

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC (1268 detail peCords)
Sum 0
Grand Total 0

%By W Q\?f't?

‘MEHﬂE & mbs | HOMES| *I MEHTA 8 MODI HOMES

i PHASE - Uit

Certified by.

Adm\n Officer

3
LS

Ceartified by:

Pro@ u}ar‘aj.,a Enga. d

MEHTA & MO

Ui HOMES

|
|
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SOB III - Outward Report . From: 19/2/10 To: 25/2/10 .
Item Size - Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b

No Date - Time To Location Fem Categor Item Desc
..\m@\. 19:Beb-10 11007 VS Phase VII ~—Fiiie sand Ao b« APTTU6822  Suy® Darpan
Mo 19-Feb-10 1430 KNM GI Elbow 212 8 Nos. 1114 AP13x4686  Surya Shiva

Mc\ 19-Feb-10 1430 KNM GI Pipes 3" 2 Length 1114 API3x4686  Surya Shiva

%0 19-Feb-10 14306  K.NM Gl Pipes 4" 2 Length 1114 AP13x4686  Surya Shiva

20 19-Feb-10 1430 KNM Gl Tee 112" 8 Nos. 1114 AP13x4686  Surya Shiva
\m@@\ 19-Feb-10 1430 KNM GI Tee 2"x1" 4 Nos. 1114 AP13x4686  Surya Shiva
\mg\ 19-Feb-10 1430  KNM GI Tee 2"x11/4" 9 Nos. 1114 API3x4686  Surya Shiva
@\ 19-Feb-10 1430  KNM GI Tee 4" 3 Nos. 1114 AP13x4686  Surya Shiva
Mo\ 19-Feb-10 1430 KNM GI Tee 212" 1 Nos. 1114 API3x4686  Surya Shiva

590 19-Feb-10 1430 KNM GI Tee 3" 1 Nos. 1114 AP13x4686  Surya Shiva

.&o\o 19-Feb-10 1430 K.NM Gl Tee 3"x112" 2 Nos. 1114 AP13x4686  Surya Shiva
fm@“mt 19-Feb-1¢ 1430 KNM Gl Tee 3"x2" 2 Nos. 1i4 AP13x4686  Surya Shiva

wo 19-Feb-10 14:30  KNM GI Tee 2" 11 Nos, 1114 AP13x4686  Surya Shiva

M‘g\ 19-Feb-10 1430  K.NM Coupling 212" 2 Nos. 1114 API3x4686  Surya Shiva

396 19-Feb-10 1430 KNM GI Elbow 3" 9 Nos. 1114 AP]3x4686  Surya Shiva

Vwﬁv 19-Feb-10 1430 KNM Coupling 2 2 Nos. 1114 AP13x4686  Surya Shiva
%o\ 19-Feb-10 1430 K.NM GI Elbow m_..\\ 35-Nos. e API3x4686¢  Surya Shiva

‘.Vs\ 19-Feb-10 14:300  K.NM O%m_gs 4" 3 Nos. 1114 AP13x4686  Surya Shiva
\wg\ 19-Feb-10 14:30  KNM 1 Nipple 4"x31/2" 16 Nos. 1114 API3x4686  Surva Shiva
..\%o 19-Feb-10 1430 KNM GI Nipple 3"x3 12 Nos. 1114 API3x4686  Surya Shiva
,.\qu\ 19-Feb-10 1430 K.NM Gi Nipple 31/2"3" 8§ Nos. 1114 AP13x4686  Surva Shiva
N@Q 19-Feb-10 14:30  K.NM GI Nipple 4"x4" 6 Nos. 1114 AP13x4686  Surya Shiva
) \%@\ 19-Feb-10 1430 KNM GI Nipple 4"x6" 5 Nos. 1114 AP13x4686  Surya Shiva

Mb@\ , 19-Feb-10 1430 KNM GI Nipple 3"x6" 13 Nos, 1114 API3x4686  Surya Shiva

) m&o\ 19-Feb-10 1430  K.N.M GI Nipple 3"x4" 22 Nos. 1114 AP13x4686  Surya Shiva
vm\ 19-Feb-10 1430 KNM GI Nipple 2x6" . 16 Nos. 1114 API3x4686  Surya Shiva
,m\oo\. 19-Feb-10 1430 KNM GI Nippie 2x4" 26 Nos. 1114 AP13x4686  Surya Shiva
,Wc\ 19-Feb-10 1430 KNM GI Nipple 2x3" 46 Nos, 1114 AP13x4686  Surya Shiva

590 19-Feb-10 1430  K.NM GI Tee 4"x2" 3 Nos. 1114 AP13x4686  Surya Shiva
-Wo\ ' G-_um_u._o 1430 KNM Coupling 3" 25 Nos, 1114 AP13x4686  Surya Shiva

CHECKED Certifisd by, | Certified by ﬁ Qsmmnp_%mw
Friday, m«:E»Qm& mﬁ%::é Quszlity j 32’1 of 2
By - (Date wm_imu g, 4 i Q &.ﬁv.p.minbt% AL ENEEr - Audit
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No . ' Date

Time To Location

A9 19Feb-10 1430 KNM
SO 19Fb0 15307 VSCPhase VI
S 19Eb10 1530~ VSC Phase VI
592  20-Fgbe§  7:00.—VSC Phase VII
m\ 20Eeb=10  10:00~ VSE Phase VI
394~ 20Eh10 (50 VSCPhase VIl
595 20Beb-l0 15557 VSCPhase VII
A 20Eeb<10 12:45 VSC Phase Vil
E 20-Feb:10 12:45__SC Phasg Vi~
7 20-Feb-10  16:25  VSC Phase VI
9 Feb-10 104 VSE-Phase VII
59%7  22bT0  10:10VSC Bhase VI
SB REEi0 1135 VSePhase VI
5997 22Eepa0” 1135 VSCBhase VII
M%. mm.m\oc-_o 17,45 Vista homes
ol 237Feb-10 1805  VSC Phase VII
__s01 22Feb-10 1885 VSC Phase VII
_ 601 22-Fcb-10 1805  VSC Phase VII
S92 2aFebel0 1046~ VSEPRase VII
927 23FeeTl 1K™ VSCPhase VI
03 RFEEI0 160 VSEPhEse VII
603 23-Febet0 11407  VSCPhaE VI
\%h\ 23:BebT0 1112 VSC Phase-VII
64 23-Febett” 1112~ VSC Phase VI
S0 BB 1180 oﬁ_w\
6057 24FebAU :S\oém
X\ vamd\ 17:56" gcanw
602~ Nm.‘m&é 12: 10" Nilgiritromes

—

:@Jwﬂ

Y RED

ocma_,qu/% - 3\/\
Lt

8, O - -

Item Categor Item Desc
Gl Pipes
Ehmﬁa
%8?2:
_\m._.o&‘wﬂm
%ﬁuna
A-earse Sand
Zo9mm metal
.Wwpos.mma
Steel 3
mesand
Fine sand
—

gaaaa

Tree Guard
%@a:&

%ﬂzoa
Zatim metal

Spovges~

AEES.BQ»_

SteetBars
m -

ipe

Item Size
N-—

Uh
=
\é‘

2§
f

&

swgepe T~

.\anﬂqo:ma

§i35§lfﬁﬂlgii >

Certified Y.

ol

Quantity Units' Gate Pass N Vehicle N

1 Length 1114
_loo-ef uls —

%8.. 111
05 iz

100 Om 1118 —
“TB0_CH LHI9
B 10—
Eom. %
100 Cfe AR
) __§-Nos. 1122,
w4Nos. aﬁ\
.Eb!on ﬁ_mm\n
48 Bags 1123
Lo-Nos. .\Hﬁ\
l\om Per Trip_ 1126
~—4 Bags _nmm\

..\o.m Per Trip Em\

Rm\z.om. WE\\
uh\z@.\ :uwn.\\\
o8- Ch A_\_hwm\\
\_wﬁaﬁ 1 Ep\m\\\
100 Cft- .\ENP\
S Bags P8
%\Zow.\. 30—
..\3\28. 11 g
w—20-Hos. M3
.\p\wém. E\

Delivered by Received b

API3x4686  Surya Shiva
APINGE2  Spme—  —Dapan
AP21n6822  Surya—" Dirpan
AP2]v3872  Surya Darpan
AP2LI3E72  Supa Darpan ,___
APZ1u6 Surya 9\‘\\ Darpan— ~
%N._\\Ewuw. Surya—~—""  Darpiir—"
AP2 2 Surya a— am.aMm.:\
E‘s Surya ——  Ddipan

APRTG6822  Surya—" Bdipan
Bybike~  Suryg — Venkatesh
By bike—"  Surya— ~Venkateh
AP21u6822— Surya Uttaiah
AP21u6822  Surva — Uittaiah—

v3872.  Surya.——— T.Durgaigh-
APZ21u66822 Surya— Uttaiali—
AP2Ju66822 Surya—"  Uttaiahe—__
AP21466822 Surya—  Uttaba—

e -
%m_%@ﬁ? Surya__ Utiaigh—
AP21uR2>  Surya . Uttaish __
Euw_&m.wpm Surya - f.\..m#s\.ﬂmb.lw..ﬂ\ll
AP21u6822  Sumea—" Uttaiah

(@wﬁm‘ﬂu\lmcqrz KRarmrtrabu /

AP29vI9T5.  Surya__ KRagrbabu
AP2Ju3872~ Surya— T Durgaish *™
E w:Q.am\\l\. NafsiTmtr

Cotros

Piesg o 4z

Certitied by

E )
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v SOB IH - General Materials Inward Table Repor grom: 19/ To: 255

5

.
Inward No \ Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity U Brand DCNo V. No Del By Receivedb
1195 19-Feb-10  10:00 Local Purchase Petrot 2 _N.- Byhand  Somala surya
1196 \. 19-Feb-10  12:30 GM.G PPC cement 50 Kgs 25 %\ AP042910 Narsing surya
1197 \._m -Feb-10  16:00 Balaji Enter Wooden Screws 3" 2 wmoﬂ ByBike  D.yaganad surya
1197 \.E.maw._o 16:00 Balaji Enter Wooden Screws 212" 1 “Pagkets ByBike  D.yaganad surya
1197 \_w-m.ne-_o 16:00 Balaji Enter Wooden Serews 11/4" 5 \NQA ByBike  D.yaganad surya
1198 \. 19-Feb-10  16:10 Praful sanitary Bath Tub Ivory ’ 5 o 4202 AP13x468 Shiva surya
1198* 9-Feb-10  16:10 Praful sanitary Bath Tub White 1 -No, 4202 AP13x468 Shiva surya
1198 * - 19-Feb-10  16:10 Praful sanitary Bath tub Fitting set 6 \Zﬂm 4202 AP13x468 Shiva surya
:wo.\ 19-Feb-10  19:30 Patel Enter PPC cement 50Kgs 360 \Mmm%m 2506 AP28V410 Party surya
12007/ 20-Feb-10  15:00 Hari Hara iron Gl wire 4 8263 API3x468 Arvind surya
1201 \ 20-Feb-10  15:10 Balaji Enter Binding wire 15 Kgs By Cycle  srinu surya
1202° /21-Feb-10  7:30 Sri S.A.S Industr RMC M20 6 N\wana 6641 AP28tb83 Party surya
1203 \ 21-Feb-10  7:40 Sri S.A.S Industr RMC M20 6 Apb mete 6642 AP28x252 Party suryza
1204 » 21-Feb-10  9:00 Sri S.A.S Industr RMC M20 6 Wc_u mete 6647 AP28tb81 Party surya
1205 \ 21-Feb-10  9:20 Sri S.A.S Industr RMC M20 6 \m.& mete 6648 AP28tb87 Party surya
1206 \. 21-Feb-10  11:10 Sri'S.A.S Industr RMC M20 6 \&Sﬂo 6651 AP28tb85  Party surya
12074 - 21-Feb-10  12:30 Sri $.A.S Industr RMC M20 4 NO% mete 6656 AP28tb82  Party surya
1208 ¢ 4 21-Feb-10  12:40 May Flower Hei Service wire 200 1810 ByBike  Sudhaker surya
1209 \.Nw-mn_u-s 14:00 Varana media GMG Floor plans 4000 ”ZV., 2214 By Auto  Vinay surya
1210 \, 22-Feb-10  14:00 Varana media GWE Flex 10 Xos. 2211 By Auto  Vinay surya
1211 22-Feb-10  14:00 Varana media Bloomdale Flex 12x8' 2 X\m 2213 By Auto  Vinay surya
1212% _ 22-Feb-10  14:00 Varana media Bloomdale Flex 6x4 10 2212 By Auto  Vinay surya
_NG\ 22-Feb-10  14:00 National sales Panel doors 2083x940 1 Mos. 080 By Auto  Party surya
12137, 22-Feb- 10 14:00 National sales Panel doors 2083x813 6 N% oso By Aute  Party surya
1213 4 22-Feb-10  14:00 National sales Panel doors 2083x660 3] 080 By Auto  Party surya
1214 7 22-Feb-10  14:30 Balaji enter Nails 2" mmo.\ Byhand  Somala surya
12147  22-Feb-10  14:30 Balaji enter Hook " ‘Mvm Byhand  Somala surya
_NG..\ 22-Feb-10  16:30 Shubham enter PVC Bends 25mm 378Nos. 12379 AP13x468 Arvind surya
1215 ¢ 22-Feb-10  16:30 Shubham enter PVC Pipe F2mm wc\a 12379 AP13x468 Arvind surya
1215 4 22-Feb-10  16:30 Shubham enter PVC Bends 19mm 100 “Nos. 12379 AP13x468 Arvind surya
1215 \\ 22-Feb-10  16:30 Shubham enter Junction Box 25mm 148 s, 12379 AP13x468 Arvind surya
1215 22-Feb-10  16:30 Shubham enter PVC Pipe I2Zmmx2m 4 \Au . 12379 AP13x468 Arvind surya
1213 s 22-Feb-10  16:30 Shubham enter MCB Dummy 100 “Nos. 12379 AP13x468 Arvind surya
1215 \ 22-Feb-10  16:3¢ Shubham enter PVC Tape 30 wﬂom. 12379 AP13x468 Arvind surya
1215 / 22-Feb-10  16:30 Shubham enter PVC Pipe 1.5mm 95 \A% 12379 AP13x468 Arvind surya
1216 Vs 22-Feb-10  16:30 Shubham enter Hacksaw Blade 12 ANos. 12380 AP 13X 4 Arvind surya
1217° , 22-Feb-10 16:40 Krishna trader Welding rods 23 \_A_Om By Bike Narshime surya
1217 \\ 22-Feb-10  16:40 Krishna trader Blade 2 *Nos. Nirshime surva ”

. . Blade 1 o m.nw Ndrshime  surya

Hiiadt by
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Inward No Date
1219 23-Feb-10
1220¢”_ 23-Feb-10
122177 23-Feb-10
1222 23-Feb-10
12237 23-Feb-10
12247 23-Feb-10
12257 24-Feb-10
12257, 24-Feb-10
1225/ 24-Feb-10
1225/, 24-Feb-10
12267, 24-Feb-10
Eﬁ\ 25-Feb-10
1228 4 25-Fel-10
1220°, 25.Feb-10
1220 25-Feb-10
12297 25-Feb-10
1220 ¢ 25-Feb-10

Time
10:30
16:00
16:10
16:15
16:30
17:50
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
10:00
10:18
13:15
13:15
13:15
13:15

Supplier Category
Local Purchase
Vasant trading
Balaji enter

Siri flyash bricks
Srinivasa filling
Local purchase
Shubham enter
Shubham enter
Shubham enter
Shubham enter
Hari Hara iron
Srinivasa filling
MFH

MFH

MFH

MFH

MFH

R — B o e

Item Dese

Barring

Anchor Boit

Level Pipe

Hallow Bricks

Petrol

Petrol

Metal box (6 modualar)
Metal box (4 modualar)
Metal box Iway

metal box 2way
Binding wire

Petrol

Cement

MS square Pipe

MS square Pipe

MS square Pipe

MS square Pipe

6x75

4x8x16

50Kegs
12'%4"/2"
204" 2"
10%4"/2"
5x4"/2"

A

A

Tt Wmﬁv@

2

50

10 a&

am\%a
4 ufe
3 M

14 &os.

34/Nos.

4 Qom.
10 “Ngs.
50 N

6

35 {Ba;
4
10 \Aow
1 u&m.
1 Yﬁm.

Quantity Upits  Brand

rhs

DCNo V. No Del By

Byhand  Mehboob
8388 API3x468 Arvind

By bike Govind
117 AP079235 Party
2033 Byhand  Rangana

Byhand  Shiva
12392 AP13x468 Arvind
12392 AP13x468 Arvind
12392 AP13x468 Arvind
12392 AP13x468 Arvind
8271 AP13x468 Arvind
2154 Byhand  somla
1904 AP21 V3 T.Durgaiah
1818 AP21 V3 T.Durgaiah
1818 AP21 V3 T.Durgaiah
1818 AP 21V 3 T.Durgaiah
i818 AP 21 V3 T.Durgaiah

Received b
surya
Surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
suryva
surya
surya
surya
suryva
surya
surya

Oﬁmﬁﬂf@

02 March, 2010
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LABOUR QUARTER - RENT DETAILS
Name of the company: Mehta & Modi Homes
Name fo the project: Silver Qak Bungalows Phase il
Prepaidon  [26.02.10 “(From : 19.02.10 To :25.02,10
S.No. Quarter NO. |Name of Occupant Contractor's Name |Rent Tubelight |T.V Fan Music System |Total Remarks
1 A1 Narsimha D.Yadgiri 40 10 50
2 A2 Madhan SP Singh 40 10 _ 50
3 A3 Prabunath 8P Singh 40 10 50
4 Ad Varikat T.Murihy 40 10 50
5 A5 Prashanth T Venkatesh 40 10 50|
6 AB Parikshit T Venkatesh 40 10 50
7 A7 Hira Mohan SP Singh 40 10 50
8 A8 Rakesh SP Singh 40 10 50
9 A9 Saraswathi T.Murthy 40 10 50
10 A10 B.Parido Birc Parido 40 10 15 65
11 A1 Ashish SP Singh 40 10 50
12 Al12 Ganesh Biro Parido 40 10 50
13 A13 S.Mohan S.mohan 40 10 25 15 90
14 Al4 Balakrishna Biro Parido 40 10 15 65
15 Al5 Bchaya Yadav SP Singh 40 10 50
16 A16 Santosh ak.Pradhan 40 10 25 15 90
17 A17 Venu Madhav Biro Parido 40 10 15 65
18 A18 Narsimha Narsimha Gaud 40 10 50
19 Al19 Dipesh 8P Singh 40 10 50
20 A20 Kalu SP Singh 40 10 50
21 A21 Darpan 8P Singh 40 10 50
22 A22 Sanjeev SP Singh 40 10 50
23 A23 Ashish SP Singh 40 10 50
24 A24 Wasim Mahaboob 40 10 15 65
L|m.w _ Total | 1340
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LABOUR QUARTER - RENT DETAILS

Name of the company: Mehta & Modi Homes

Name of the project: Silver Qak Bungalows Phase 1X

Prepaid on  (26.02.10 From : 19.02.10 | To :25.02.10

S.No.  [Quarter NO. {Name of Occupant [Contractor's Name [Rent Tubelight |T.V Fan Music System |Total Remarks
1 9N Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 9/2 Deva 8.Govind 40 10 50
3 9/3 Arjun S.Govind 40| 10 15 65
4 9/4 Bimal S.Govind 40 10 15 65
5 9/5 S.Govind . S.Govind 40 10 15 25 90
8 9/6 Ramu Mallesh 40 10 15 B85
7 9/7  |Bhagavan S.Govind 40 10 ! 50!
8 9/8 Mahadev S.Mohan 40 10 15 65
9 9/9 Venkatesh T.murthy 40 10 25 15 90
10 9/10 Nilgiri 8.Govind 40 10 0 o 0 50
11 911 Kurmaiah Manyam 40 10 15 25 90
12 9712 Srinu Manyam 40 10 15 65
13 9/13 Sri hari Manyam 40 10 15 65
14 9/14 Chinna Manyam 40 10 15 25 90
15 9/15 Bimanna Manyam 40 10 15 65
16 916 |Srinu Manyam 40 10 15 65
17 9117 Raju Manyam 40 10 15 85
18 9/18 Janaki ram Manyam 40 10 15 65
19 9/19 Srinu Manyam 40 10 15 65
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20 9/20 Venkatesh Manyam 40 10 15 65
21 9/21 P Venkatesh Manyam 40 10 15 65
22 9/22 D Venkanna Manyam 40 10 15 65
23 9/23 Sushila Gpoi 40 10 50
24 9/24 Vishnu Manyam 40 10 15 65
25 9/25 Ameer musthafa 40 10 15 65
26 9/26 Mujaheed shafeeq 40 10 15 65
27 9/27 Yagooh' Manyam 40 10 15 65
28 9/28 Veera venkanna Manyam 40 10 15 65
29 9/29 Stores Manyam 40 10 50
30 9/30 Jaya S.Govind 40 10 50
31 931 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0
32 9132 Stores Babu rao 40 10 15 65
33 9/33 Laxman Uttaiah 40 10 15 65
34 9/34 Srinuy Manyam 40 10 15 65
35 9/35 Venkanna Kishanraj 40 10 15 65
36 9/36 Satyam Chandrakala 40 10 50
37 9/37 Store room Chandrakaia 40 10 50
38 9/38 Kumbha Kumbha 40 10 15 65

Total 2320
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